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1 

 

                COURT NO. 01   

      DIVISION BENCH- I 

    HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE 

                HON'BLE MR.JUSTICE TUSHAR RAO GEDELA 

 

  

ITEM 
NUMBER 

CASE NUMBER PARTY NAME ADVOCATE NAME 
OTHER 
INFORMATION 

TARGETED MATTERS- 

1 W.P.(C)-1475/2001 
WITH W.P.(C) 
11214/2018 
W.P.(C) 4809/2021 

S.N.BHARDWAJ ADVOCATE  
V/s ARCHCOLOGICAL SURVEY OF INDIA 
  

S.N.BHARDWAJ, RAJ BAHADUR 
SINGH, KIRTIMAN SINGH, JITESH 
VIKRAM SRIVASTAVA, ANAND 
PRAKASH 

 

FOR 18.3.2026 

2 W.P.(C)-11214/2018 
CM APPL. 44345/2022 
CM APPL. 44346/2022 

COURT ON ITS OWN MOTION  
V/s SOUTH DELHI MUNICIPAL 
CORPORATION & ORS. 
 ` 

AS DIRECTED, ANUJ KUMAR 
GARG, AMRITA PRAKASH, 
KANIKA AGNIHOTRI, AJJAY 
ARORAA, KIRTIMAN SINGH, 
ANAND PRAKASH 

FOR 18.3.2026 

3 W.P.(C)-4809/2021 
CM APPL. 14835/2021 

MR. SANDEEP BIDHURI  
V/s ARCHAEOLOGICAL SURVEY OF INDIA 
& ORS. 
  

VINAY GARG, VINAY GARG FOR 18.3.2026 
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COURT NO. 37  

DIVISION BENCH- II 

   HON'BLE MR.JUSTICE V. KAMESWAR RAO 

     HON’BLE MR.JUSTICE VINOD KUMAR_ 

 

ITEM 

NUMBER 

CASE 

NUMBER 
PARTY NAME ADVOCATE NAME OTHER INFORMATION 

TARGETED MATTERS- 

1 ITA-795/2004 VNG AUTOMOTIVE P. LTD.  
V/s ASSTT. COMMISSIONER OF 

INCOME 

  

SATYEN SETHI, M.S. 
SYALI, SANJEEV 

SABHARWAL 

FOR 20.12.2025 

2 ITA-796/2004 VNG AUTOMOTIVE P. LTD. 

DELHI  
V/s ASSTT. COMMISSIONER OF 

INCOME 

  

SATYEN SETHI, SANJEEV 

SABHARWAL, M.S. SYALI 
FOR 20.12.2025 

3 W.P.(C)-5734/2004 COMMISSIONER OF INCOME 

TAX CEN  
V/s M/S TECHNOFAB 

ENGINEERING LTD. 
  

S.C. SHARMA, PRAKASH 

KUMAR, RUCHIR BHATIA, 
DEEPAK K. SHUKLA, N. P. 

SAHNI, PRAKASH KUMAR, 
RAVI RANJAN 

FOR 5.1.2026 

4 W.P.(C)-15181/2004 M/S LG ELECTRONICS INDIA 

P.LTD  
V/s DIRECTOR OF INCOME TAX 

& ORS. 
  

PRAKASH KUMAR, SC 

SHARMA, AMAN JAIN, 
DEEPAK CHOPRA PDS 

LEGAL 

JUDGMENT 
RESERVED 
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COURT NO. 38  

DIVISION BENCH- III 

   HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NITIN WASUDEO SAMBRE 

     HON’BLE MR. JUSTICE ANISH DAYAL 

 

 

ITEM 
NUMBER 

CASE NUMBER PARTY NAME ADVOCATE NAME OTHER INFORMATION 

TARGETED MATTERS- 

1 W.P.(C)-

7689/2000 

DEVI RAM & ORS.  

V/s UOI & ORS. 
  

VIRENDRA SINGH, M. 

SINGH, VISHWAJIT 
SINGH, AMIT, SETH, 

SHOBHA TAKKIAR, 

PRERNA SAHNI, 
PARVINDER CHAUHAN 

FOR 16.12.2025 
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COURT NO. 33 

DIVISION BENCH- IV 

HON'BLE MR.JUSTICE DINESH MEHTA 

HON’BLE MR.JUSTICE VIMAL KUMAR YADAV 

 

 

ITEM 

NUMBER 
CASE NUMBER PARTY NAME 

ADVOCATE 

NAME 
OTHER INFORMATION 

TARGETED MATTERS- 

1 W.P.(C)-3018/1994 EX. INSPECTOR R.C. 
SHARMA  

V/s UOI 

RP SHARMA, MM 
SAREEN, 

BHUPINDER 

SINGH, JAYANT 
BHUSHAN, ANKUR 

CHHIBBER 

FOR 12.1.2026 

2 W.P.(C)-6693/1999 

CM APPL. 55334/2025 

SUNIL K.AGGARWAL  

V/s SECY. TO GOVT. 

OF INDIA 
  

PET IN PERSON, 

SUNIL K 

AGGARWAL 

FOR 22.12.2025 

3 CRL.A.-804/2001 SAPAN HALDAR  
V/s STATE 

  

GS SHARMA, 
RAVINDER 

CHADHA, RAJESH 
MAHAJAN, JAIL 

NO.2 SUMEET 

VERMA, JAIL 
NO.6A RITU 

GAUBA, EKTA 
GAUBA 

FOR 10.2.2026 

4 W.P.(C)-5290/2001 

CM APPL. 18565/2024 

OM PRAKASH  

V/s UOI & ORS. 
 

R.P.SHARMA, 

(DHCLSC), MANSI 
SHAMRA, BARKHA 

BABBAR, JYOTI 
SINGH, ANKUR 

CHHIBBER, MANSI 

SHAMRA 

FOR 17.12.2025 

5 CRL.A.-255/2002 SUBHASH  

V/s STATE 
  

CL GUPTA, 

RAVINDER 
CHADHA, RENU 

BHEADA, 
S.S.AHLUWALIA 

(DHCLSC) 

FOR 1.11.2025  

6 CRL.A.-258/2002 

WITH CRL.A. 
341/2002 

CRL.A. 347/2002 

HARPREET KAUR & 
ANR.  
V/s STATE OF 
DELHI 

  

K.B.ANDLEY & 
CO., ARVIND 

GUPTA, 
RUPENDRA 

PRATAP SINGH 

FOR 11.2.2026 

7 CRL.A.-341/2002 HARBHAJAN 
SINGH  
V/s STATE 

  

R.N.MITTAL, 

RAVINDER 
CHADHA, 

VASUDHA BAJAJ, 
RUPENDRA 

PRATAP SINGH 

FOR 11.2.2026 



16.12.2025                                                                   TARGETED MATTERS 

 

5 

 

8 CRL.A.-347/2002 

CRL.M.A. 
41879/2019 

SURINDER PAL 
SINGH  
V/s STATE 

  

R.N.MITTAL & 

ASSOCIATES, R.P 
SINGH, RAVINDER 

CHADHA, GAURAV 
SETHI, RUPENDRA 

PRATAP SINGH 

FOR 11.2.2026 

9 CRL.A.-414/2002 VINOD KUMAR 
SHARMA  
V/s STATE (NCT 
OF DELHI) 
  

MR. N. 
HARIHARAN, 
MR. SUMEET 
VERMA/JAIL 2, 
MR. PRAG 
CHAWLA, 
AKSHAY BIPIN, 
MR. RAVINDER 
CHADHA, MR. 
RIYAZ AHMED 
BHAT, BHAT, 
RAVINDER 
CHADHA, PREM 
PAL SINGH 

FOR 12.1.2026 
 

10 CRL.A.-461/2002 

WITH CRL.A. 
49/2004 

CRL.A. 506/2002 

SALEEM @ KALUA  
V/s THE STATE 
(NCT OF DELHI) 
  

Y.N.SINGH 
SENGAR, 
RAVINDER 
CHADHA 

FOR 12.1.2026 
 

11 CRL.A.-506/2002 MAYA  
V/s STATE 
  

RITU GAUBA, 
RAVINDER 
CHADHA, Y N 
SINGH, MANJIT 
SINGH 
CHAUHAN 

FOR 12.1.2026 
 

12 CRL.A.-49/2004 ROSHANI & ANR  
V/s STATE 
  

RITU 
GAUBA/JAIL 
6A, RAVINDER 
CHADHA 

FOR 12.1.2026 
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COURT NO. 34   

DIVISION BENCH- V 

   HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIVEK CHAUDHARY 

     HON’BLE MR. JUSTICE MANOJ JAIN 

 

 

ITEM 

NUMBER 
CASE NUMBER PARTY NAME 

ADVOCATE 

NAME 
OTHER INFORMATION 

TARGETED MATTERS- 

1 CRL.A.-63/2015 SUNIPA DAS  
V/s MAHESH 
PANDIT & ANR 

  

K K JHA, ANILENDRA 
PANDEY 

FOR 15.1.2026 

2 CRL.A.-69/2015 STATE 
Vs. SHALINI 
RAWAT & ORS 

SALEEM AHMED, 
SURESH SHARMA, 
ALOK SHARMA 

FOR 18.12.2025 

3 CRL.A.-91/2015 

WITH CRL.A. 130/2015 
SANTOSHANAND 
AVADHUT @ 
GHANSHYAM 
PRASAD & ANR  
V/s CENTRAL 
BUREAU OF 
INVESTIGATION 

 

SIMA GULATI, SIMA 
GULATI 

FOR 24.2.2026 

4 CRL.A.-130/2015 

CRL.M.A. 15461/2021 

WITH CRL.A. 91/2015 

SUDEVANAND 
AVADHOOT @ 
RAMCHANDRA @ 
BHARAT @ 
DOCTOR @ MISRI 
LAL YADAV  
V/s CENTRAL 
BUREAU OF 
INVESTIGATION ( 
CBI) 

  

R S SHARMA, BHANU 
SANORIYA, MAHESH 
SRIVASTAVA 

FOR 24.2.2026 

5 CRL.A.-117/2015 STATE  
V/s NARESH 
KUMAR & ANR. 
  

SALEEM AHMED, B S 
RANA 

FOR 17.12.2025 
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6 CRL.A.-126/2015 STATE  
V/s MOHD. ARIF 
  

SALEEM 
AHMED, M 
SHAMIKH 

FOR 21.1.2026 
(REGULAR) 

7 CRL.A.-141/2015 ANIL KUMAR & 
ANR  
V/s STATE ( NCT 
OF DELHI) 

 

G B SEWAK, AASHAA 
TIWARI 

FOR 9.1.2026 

8. CRL.A.-146/2015 AMIT CHANDA  
V/s STATE NCT OF 
DELHI 

 

K SINGHAL, 
DAVINDER N 
GROVER, KALYAN 
DUTT 

FOR 28.1.2026 

9 CRL.A.-175/2015 ASLAM ALI  
V/s STATE GOVT. 
OF NCT OF DELHI 
& ANR 

R S MALIK, R 
M TUFAIL & 
CO 

FOR 18.12.2025 

10 CRL.A.-180/2015 
CRL.M.A. 1972/2015 

HEMLATA  
V/s STATE (NCT OF 

DELHI) & ORS 

  

SAMEER 
CHANDRA 

FOR 18.12.2025 

11 CRL.A.-195/2015 MUNNA  
V/s STATE ( 
GOVERNMENT OF 
NCT OF DELHI) 

  

R M TUFAIL, 
AASHA 
TIWARI 

FOR 16.12.2025 

12 CRL.A.-197/2015 STATE  
V/s ARJUN 

  

INDERJEET 
SIDHU, 
AASHAA 
TIWARI 

FOR 20.1.2026 

13 CRL.A.-199/2015 STATE  
V/s VIRENDER 
KUMAR NIGAM 
  

RAJDIPA 
BEHURA, 
MANISH 
TIWARI 

FOR 17.02.2026 (Regular) 

14 CRL.A.-233/2015 STATE  
V/s BHURE 
  

MUKESH 
GUPTA, 
S.B.UPADHYAY 

FOR 6.01.2026 (JR) 
 
 
 

15 CRL.A.-802/2015 HARISH CHANDER 
BHATT  
V/s STATE NCT OF 
DELHI 
  

K SINGHAL, K. 
SINGHAL, 
AASHAA 
TIWARI, 
ZEHRA KHAN, 
SURBHI 

FOR 22.1.2026 

16 CRL.A.-1327/2015 STATE  
V/s SONU @ 

 S.B. 
DANDAPANI 

FOR 8.1.2026 
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PARMINDER 
  

17 CRL.A.-713/2017 
WITH CRL.A. 
719/2017 
CRL.A. 721/2017 
CRL.A. 722/2017 
CRL.A. 725/2017 
CRL.A. 986/2017 

ASHWINI 
AGGARWAL  
V/s THE STATE 
  

RAVI RAI FOR 20.1.2026 

18 CRL.A.-719/2017 
CRL.M.A. 5103/2018 

SHIV KUMAR  
V/s STATE 
  

SHIVANI 
LUTHRA 
LOHIYA, 
ABHISHEK, 
VIBHOR 
GARG, RAVI 
RAI 

FOR 20.1.2026 

19 CRL.A.-721/2017 LAKHVINDER 
SINGH @ BITTU  
V/s STATE 
  

SHIVANI 
LUTHRA 
LOHIYA, RAVI 
RAI 

FOR 20.1.2026 

20 CRL.A.-722/2017 
WITH CRL.A. 
986/2017 

KIRAN AGGARWAL 
& ANR  
V/s STATE 
  

SHIVANI 
LUTHRA 
LOHIYA, RAVI 
RAI 

FOR 20.1.2026 

21 CRL.A.-725/2017 RAJEEV GUPTA & 
ORS  
V/s THE STATE 
  

SHIVANI 
LUTHRA 
LOHIYA, RAVI 
RAI 

FOR 20.1.2026 

22 CRL.A.-986/2017 N  
V/s STATE GOVT 
OF NCT OF DELHI 
& ORS 
  

RAVI RAI FOR 20.1.2026 
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COURT NO. 04 

DIVISION BENCH-VII 

HON'BLE MR.JUSTICE NAVIN CHAWLA 

HON’BLE MS.JUSTICE MADHU JAIN 

 

 

 

ITEM 
NUMBER 

CASE NUMBER PARTY NAME ADVOCATE NAME 
OTHER 
INFORMATION 

TARGETED MATTERS- 

1.  W.P.(C)-8807/2003 
CM APPL. 13885/2003 

DAVID  
V/s G.M. NORTHERN RAILWAYS & 

ANR. 
  

S.N. KUMAR, SUNIL GAUTAM, 
JAGJIT SINGH 

FOR 8.1.2026 
(JR-Judl.) 

2.  W.P.(C)-980/2004 

CM APPL. 875/2004 
WITH W.P.(C) 

1786/2004 
W.P.(C) 17658/2004 

UOI & ORS.  

V/s B.N.CHAUBEY & ORS. 
  

MR. R.V.SINHA, MR. PRASHANTI 

PRASAD, POONAM SINGH, 
AMRITA PRAKASH, REKHA PALLI, 

GARIMA SACHEDEVA, PRATIMA 
NAIN LAKRA 

FOR 
12.1.2026 

3.  W.P.(C)-17658/2004 
CM APPL. 13237/2004 

WITH W.P.(C) 

1786/2004 

THE UOI & ORS.  
V/s BADRI PRASAD PRAJAPATI 

  

A.K.BHARDWAJ, PRASHATI 
PRASAD, DEEPTI, R.V.SINHA, 

REKHA PALLI, POONAM SINGH, 

AMRITA PRAKASH 

FOR 
12.1.2026 

4.  W.P.(C)-1786/2004 

CM APPL. 1527/2004 
CM APPL. 3716/2004 

WITH W.P.(C) 

17658/2004 

UOI  

V/s V.P.SHARMA 
  

B.K.BERERA, PRASHANTI 

PRASAD, A.K. BHARDWAJ 
FOR 
12.1.2026 

5.  W.P.(C)-16769/2004 

CM APPL. 5649/2011 
WITH W.P.(C) 

6181/2019 

W.P.(C) 1541/2012 

UOI & ORS.  

V/s KANHAIYA SINGH & ANR. 
  

D.K. SINGH, BEENASHAW N 

SONI, A K BHARDWAJ, LIPIKA 
SHARMA, A.D. KUMAR, 

K.VENKATRAMAN (DHCLSC), 

NATARAJAN GURUSWAMY 

FOR 
17.12.2025 

6.  W.P.(C)-1541/2012 

WITH W.P.(C) 
16769/2004 

KANHAIYA SINGH  

V/s THE SECRETARY, MINISTRY OF 
MINES & ORS 

  

K. VENKATRAMAN (DHCLSC), 

NATARAJAN GURUSWAMY 
FOR 
17.12.2025 
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                   COURT NO. 05  

                   DIVISION BENCH-VIII 

              HON'BLE MR.JUSTICE C.HARI SHANKAR  

    HON’BLE MR.JUSTICE OM PRAKASH SHUKLA 

 

 

 

 

ITEM 
NUMBER 

CASE NUMBER PARTY NAME ADVOCATE NAME OTHER INFORMATION 

TARGETED MATTERS- 

1 W.P.(C)-2110/2003 
CM APPL. 38005/2018 

CM APPL. 6524/2020 
CM APPL. 7611/2020 

CM APPL. 16299/2020 
CM APPL. 8794/2021 

CM APPL. 22307/2022 

CM APPL. 52391/2022 
CM APPL. 26784/2024 

CM APPL. 36266/2024 
CM APPL. 40195/2025 

WITH W.P.(C) 

10221/2023 

ASSC.OF UPSC 
RECTD.PROG.OFFICERS 

& ANR.  
V/s UNION OF INDIA 

OTHERS. 
  

MONICA, NATARAJAN 
GURUSWAMY, TANYA 

AGARWAL, SYED 
MOHAMMAD ARIF, 

ABHIMANYU WALIA, 
ABHIMANYU ARUN WALIA, 

NATARAJAN GURUSWAMY, 

VIPIN M. BENJAMIN, 
ARJUN HARKAULI, 

ASHWANI BHARDWAJ, 
PANKAJ K.SINGH, 

P.RAMESH KUMAR, SAHIL 

BHALAIK 

FOR 8.1.2026 

2 W.P.(C)-8482/2004 

CRL.M.A. 2014/2005 
CM APPL. 61388/2023 

 

S.K.KHARE & ORS.  

V/s UOI & ORS. 
 

IMTIAZ AHMED, ROHIT 

SINGH, JYOTI SINGH, MR. 
SHAMSHAD, RUCHIR 

MISHRA 

FOR 15.1.2026 
 
 

3. W.P.(C)-8775/2004 

CRL.M.A. 2021/2005 

CM APPL. 11039/2010 

UOI  

V/s NAVIN GOYAL & 

OTHRS 
  

JYOTI SINGH, MR.JYOTI 

SINGH, SANJEEV PURI, 

CHIRAG JAMWAL, IMTIAZ 
AHMED, MR SHAMSHAD, 

RUCHIR MISHRA, ROHIT 
SINGH 

FOR 15.1.2026 
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                    COURT NO. 06  

                    DIVISION BENCH-IX 

               HON'BLE MR.JUSTICE ANIL KSHETARPAL 

     HON’BLE MR.JUSTICE HARISH VAIDYANATHAN SHANKAR 

 

  

ITEM 

NUMBER 

CASE 

NUMBER 
PARTY NAME ADVOCATE NAME 

OTHER 

INFORMATION 

TARGETED MATTERS- 

1 LPA-
106/2009 

SANTOSH KUMAR TIWARI & ORS.  
V/s UNIVERSITY OF DELHI & ANR. 

  

MURARI TIWARI, MANINDER 
ACHARYA, RAJINDER DHAWAN, 

SHAFAALI, MURLI MANOHAR 

SINGH, N D PANCHOLI, ANURAG 
DAYAL MATHUR, SHUBHAM SINGH 

FOR 4.2.2026 

2 LPA-
274/2013 

DEVENDER KUMAR  
V/s DELHI FINANCIAL CORPORATION 

  

AMUJ AGAARWAL FOR 
27.1.2026 

3 LPA-
291/2013 

CM APPL. 
35643/2016 

S K GUPTA & ORS.  
V/s THE CHAIRMAN AIRPORT 

AUTHORITY OF INDIA 
  

K K MALHOTRA & D V NANDA, 
SAAHILA LAMBA, KK RAI, ANJANA 

GOSAIN 

FOR 
28.1.2026 

 OTHER DETAILS OF ADVOCATES:  

4 LPA-

303/2013 

SANJAY KUMAR  

V/s L.I.C OF INDIA & ORS 

  

SHANIF AHMAD FOR 2.3.2026 

5 LPA-

451/2013 

YOGINDER SHARMA  

V/s THE MANAGEMENT OF M/S 
ARAVALI LEASING LTD. 

  

H.K.CHATURVEDI & ANJALI 

CHATURVEDI 
FOR 
24.2.2026 

6 LPA-
454/2013 

CM APPL. 
9925/2013 

M/S VYAS C KAKAR & CO. PVT. LTD.  
V/s ASHWINI KUMAR SHAHU 

  

JM BARI FOR 
27.1.2026 

7 LPA-

638/2013 

RAJNI SHARMA  

V/s SCHOOL MANAGEMENT OF GURU 
HARKISHAN PUBLIC SCHOOL THR 

PRINCIPAL & MANAGER & ORS 
  

RAJ KUMAR SHERAWAT FOR 
12.1.2026 

8 LPA-
651/2013 

TEJINDER KAUR  
V/s SCHOOL MANAGEMENT OF GURU 

HARKISHAN PUBLIC SCOOL THR 

PRINCIPAL & MANAGER & ORS 
  

RAJ KUMAR SHERAWAT, ARBIND 
KUMAR 

FOR 
15.1.2026 

9 LPA-
662/2013 

DILBAGH SINGH  
V/s DTC 

  

ARUN BHARDWAJ, AVNISH 
AHLAWAT 

FOR 5.2.2026 

10 LPA-
816/2013 

CM APPL. 
17317/2013 

CM APPL. 
17319/2013 

CORPORATION BANK  
V/s RADHEY SHYAM & ANR 

  

JAGAT ARORA, SANJAY PRASAD 
VERMA, RAJAT ARORA 

FOR 4.2.2026 
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CM APPL. 

47074/2024 
CM APPL. 

7131/2025 
CM APPL. 

7218/2025 
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       COURT NO. 51  

     HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AVNEESH JHINGAN 

 

 

ITEM 
NUMBER 

CASE 
NUMBER 

PARTY NAME ADVOCATE NAME 
OTHER 
INFORMATION 

TARGETED MATTERS- 

1 W.P.(C)-
2154/2004 

AMAR NATH & ORS.  
V/s GOVT. OF N.C.T. OF DELHI 

  

S.K.RUNGTA, A.AHLWAT, 
VIKRAM NANDRAJOG, AVNISH 

AHLAWAT, ANUJ AGGARWAL 

FOR 14.1.2026 
 

2 W.P.(C)-

10960/2004 

K.C.GAUTAM  

V/s UNIVERSITY OF DELHI & ORS. 

  

MS.INDRANI GHOSH, 

SHOBHANA TAKIAR, 

MR.ANURAG MATHUR 

FOR 8.1.2026 
 

3 W.P.(C)-

13285/2004 

HARI SINGH RAWAT & ORS.  

V/s UNIVERSITY OF DELHI & ANR 
  

ATUL BANDHU, HEMANAT 

MALHOTRA, APS AHLUWALIA, 
PARMANAND GAUR 

FOR 24.4.2026 

4 W.P.(C)-
13967/2004 

T.K.ROY  
V/s UNIVERSITY OF DELHI & ORS. 

  

ASHOK AGARWAL & CO., 
MR.ANURAG MATHUR, 

MS.RICHA KAPOOR, 

GITANJALI CHAUHAN 

FOR 20.2.2026 
 

5 W.P.(C)-

14503/2004 

N.S.GUJRAL  

V/s UOI & ORS. 
  

MR.SHYAM MOORJANI, 

MR.RAJIV MEHRA, MR.JAGAT 
ARORA, MR.A.S.CHANDHIOK, 

MONICA GARG, GAURAV 

SHARMA, RAJAT ARORA, 
MR.M.K.DATTA, 

MR.P.P.MALHOTRA, 
TANPREET S GULATI 

FOR 21.5.2026 
 
 
 
 
 

6 W.P.(C)-
15161/2004 

DR. O.P. SHARMA  
V/s DELHI UNIVERSITY DELHI & 

ORS. 

  

GYAN PRAKASH, ANURAG 
MATHUR, AMITESH KUMAR, 

AAMNA HASAN 

FOR 23.1.2026 

7 W.P.(C)-

14308/2005 

DHANESH IESHDHAN  

V/s DR.D.JAGANNATHAN 
  

MR.C.M.ANGADI, MR.ANURAG 

RATTAN, M.K.SINGH, 
MS.NEELAM GROVER, 

SUBHASISH BHOWMICK 

FOR 8.1.2026 

8 W.P.(C)-
151/2011 

ARBIND KUMAR  
V/s UOI AND ORS 

  

VIVEK SINGH, RUCHIR 
MISHRA 

FOR18.12.2026 

9 

 

 

W.P.(C)-

1799/2012 

WITH 
W.P.(C)-

7763/2011 

DR RAVINDER PAUL SINGH MALIK  

V/s UNIVERSITY OF DELHI & ORS 

  

TANMAYA MEHTA FOR 27.2.2026 

10 W.P.(C)-

7763/2011 
WITH 

W.P.(C) 

1799/2012 

RAVINDER PAUL SINGH MALIK  

V/s UNIVERSITY OF DELHI AND ORS 
  

TANMAYA MEHTA, AMITESH 

KUMAR 
FOR 27.2.2026 
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  COURT NO. 48   

     HON'BLE MS.JUSTICE JYOTI SINGH 

 

 

ITEM 
NUMBER 

CASE 
NUMBER 

PARTY NAME ADVOCATE NAME 
OTHER 
INFORMATION 

TARGETED MATTERS- 

1 W.P.(C)-2074/1995 PROSHOTTAM LAL MEHTA  

V/s DDA 
  

MANU MRIDUL, ANUSUYA, 

SALWAN, V.SHEKHAR, 
MANIKA TRIPATHY PANDEY 

FOR 30.1.2026 

 OTHER DETAILS OF ADVOCATES: 

WITHOUT GENERATE ()()(RESPONDENT) 
 

2 W.P.(C)-6237/1998 

CM APPL. 68720/2024 

DLF UNIVERSAL LTD. & ANR  

V/s DDA & ORS 
  

DUTT & MENON, EKTA 

KAPIL, KARANJAWALA & 
CO, ANUSURYA SALWAN, 

MONICA SHARMA, AJAY 

VERMA, ST.COUNSEL;DDA, 
MEGHNA MISHRA, NISHIT 

AGRAWAL, TUSHAR SANNU 
DAHIYA, ANISH DHINGRA 

FOR 13.1.2026 

3 W.P.(C)-3133/1999 

CM APPL. 24535/2017 
CM APPL. 31637/2023 

SHAKUNTLA SHARMA  

V/s DDA & ORS 
  

RAJINDER DUTT, J.K.SETH, 

SUSHIL DUTT SALWAN, 
NANDLAL KUMAR MISHRA, 

S.S.DALAL, SACHIN 
NAWANI, ATUL NANDA, 

S.P.SINGH SISODIA, ANIL 
MITTAL, MEENA, 

R.K.YADAV, NEERAJ 

CHAUDHARY, RAMKISHORE 
SINGH YADAV, SHALINI 

KAPOOR, K.P.SINGH, 
KRISHNANAND PANDEY, 

BHAGAWAT PRASAD 

GUPTA, SHOEIB ALAM, 
SHANTANU KRISHNA, 

PRAVEEN KUMAR SINGH, 
ASHIM VACHHER 

FOR 23.1.2026 

4 W.P.(C)-6021/1999 
CM APPL. 19825/2016 

KAWALJEET SINGH & ANR  
V/s DDA & ORS 

  

S.S.PANWAR, ARVIND 
SHARMA, S.S.PANWAR & 

ASSOCIATES, SANGEETA 

BHARTI, APS GAMBHIR, 
ARUN BIRBAL, SANJAY 

SHANGARI, SANJAY KUMAR 
PATHAK 

FOR  13.02.2026 

5 W.P.(C)-1586/2001 VIJAY GUPTA  

V/s D.D.A 
  

ANURAG KUMAR 

AGGARWAL, GITA MITTAL, 
ABHISHEK GUPTA 

FOR 5.2.2026 

6 W.P.(C)-491/2003 SUPER BAZAR  
V/s D.D.A. 

  

MONIKA SHARMA, BANKEY 
BIHARI SHARMA, PRERNA 

MEHTA, MODY AND MODY, 

SHASHI PRATAP SINGH 

FOR 19.12.2025 
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7 W.P.(C)-4900/2003 

CM APPL. 15437/2016 
CM APPL. 20178/2019 

CM APPL. 28039/2021 

NAHARPUR RESIDENTS 

WELFARE ASSOCIATION  
V/s THE LT. GOVERNOR OF 

DELHI & ORS 
  

ABHIJAT, ASHOK BHASIN, 

PRATYUSH SHARMA, 
DHANESH RELAN, MONICA 

SHARMA, ANIL SAPRA, 
SHIVINDER CHOPRA, 

PATHAK, MAYURI MEHTA, 
RAVI KATARIA, R.C.RAY, 

NISHANT RAVI, CHETAN 

DUTT, RAJESH, SHOBNA 
TAKIAR, GEETA 

MEHROTRA, HARKIRAT 
SINGH, RAJENDRA KUMAR 

FOR 27.2.2026 

8 W.P.(C)-4833/2004 M/S THAKUR TANKERS  

V/s D.D.A. & ANR. 
  

R.K.SAINI & ASSOCIATES, 

ANIL SAPRA, SEEMA NEB, 
SOMESH ARORA, NEELIMA 

TRIPATHI, PAWAN 
MATHUR 

FOR 8.1.2026 

9 W.P.(C)-6421/2004 DULI CHAND  
V/s D.D.A. 

  

R.K.SAINI, VIKRAM SAINI, 
KAMAL NIJHAWAN, SUMIT 

GAUR 

FOR 10.03.2026 

10 W.P.(C)-13461/2004 ANIL BAPNA & ANR.  
V/s UOI & ORS. 

  

A.K.SRIVASTAVA, RAM 
DHAN, DK.ROY, MONICA 

SHARMA, RACHNA 
SRIVASTAVA 

FOR 14.1.2026 
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COURT NO. 43  

   HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRATEEK JALAN 

 

 

 

ITEM 

NUMBER 

CASE 

NUMBER 
PARTY NAME ADVOCATE NAME 

OTHER 

INFORMATION 

TARGETED MATTERS- 

1 W.P.(C)-
7002/1999 

R.S.GUPTA  
V/s STATE BANK OF INDIA & ORS 

  

R.K.KAPUR & CO., RP 
KAPOOR, ADITYA MADAN 

FOR 21.1.2026 
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   COURT NO. 49   

   HON'BLE MR.JUSTICE ANUP JAIRAM BHAMBHANI  

  

ITEM 
NUMBER 

CASE NUMBER PARTY NAME ADVOCATE NAME 
OTHER 
INFORMATION 

TARGETED MATTERS- 

1 RSA-98/1988 J.D.MAHINDRA & ORS.  
V/s DDA & ANR. 

  

K.K.SUD, ANJANA GOSAIN, 
RAKESH KUMAR, RAKESH 

MITTAL 

FOR 16.12.2025 

 OTHER DETAILS OF ADVOCATES: 

WITHOUT GENERATE ()()() 
 

2 RSA-118/2002 
CM APPL. 328/2002 

CM APPL. 329/2002 

DELHI ACRYLIC MFG CO. P. 
LTD  

V/s DELHI VIDYUT BOARD 
  

SUNIL MALHOTRA, MANISH 
KUMAR SRIVASTAVA 

FOR 5.2.2026 

3 RSA-151/2002 SK MALHOTRA  
V/s RAJNI SAXENA & ORS. 

  

SURESH KR. MALHOTRA FOR 5.1.2026 
 

4 RSA-168/2004 
CM APPL. 17032/2007 

MOHD. ISMAIL  
V/s SHAH JAHAN BEGUM 

  

SUDHIR K.LUTHRA, 
HIMINDER LAL, MR.PANKAJ 

AGGARWAL, O.P.VERMA, 
PANKAJ AGARWAL 

 

5 W.P.(C)-3135/1998 N.K. JAIN  

V/s ALLAHABAD BANK & 
ORS 

  

R.P.KATHURIA, 

V.P.GOGGAR, SM HOODA, 
PET IN PRERSON, 

RASMEET K.CHARYA, 
RAJESH KUMAR 

FOR 13.1.2026 

6 W.P.(C)-1044/2001 
WITH W.P.(C) 

5801/2005 

RAJNI ABBI & ORS.  
V/s UNIVERSITY OF DELHI 

& ORS. 

  

H.S.DAHIYA, RAJESH 
RAMAN, SANJAY RELAN, 

AMITESH KR., V.SUDEER, 

ABHAY SINGH, ANURAG 
MATHUR, AK VALI, VIVEK 

SINGH, BALVINDER, 
AMITESH KUMAR, RAJESH 

GUPTA, R.N.KESHWANI, 

SANTOSH KUMAR, ANISH 
CHAWLA, KIRTIMAN 

SINGH, RAMESH N. 
KESWANI AND TUHIN, 

APOORV KURUP, RAJESH 

KUMAR GOGNA, OM 
PRAKASH, SAGAR SAXENA 

FOR 3.3.2026 

7 W.P.(C)-3787/2001 BHARAT BHUSHAN GHAI  
V/s UOI & ORS. 

  

R.K.SAINI, VINOD YADAV, 
ALAKH KUMAR, 

N.R.SHARMA, VIMAL 
GOYAL, R.N. SINGH, SITAB 

ALI CHAUDHARY, R.V. 

SINHA, A.S. SINGH, 
SAMRIDHI CHAWLA, S. 

RAJAPPA, ANJALI 
CHAUHAN, RAJIV 

AGARWAL, MEGHNA DE 

FOR 16.12.2025 
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8 W.P.(C)-4264/2001 

WITH W.P.(C) 
16254/2004 

ASHOK KUMAR JAIN  

V/s STATE BANK OF INDIA 
& ORS. 

  

ASHOK KUMAR BAHL, 

RAJEEV KAPUR, PIYUSH 
SHARMA 

FOR 7.11.2025 

9 W.P.(C)-16254/2004 

WITH W.P.(C) 
4264/2001 

A.K.JAIN  

V/s CHAIRMAN STATE OF 
BANK OF INDI 

  

PIYSH SHARMA, RAJIV 

KAPUR, KG MISHRA 
FOR 7.11.2025 

10 W.P.(C)-6129/2002 
CM APPL. 33120/2024 

CM APPL. 15376/2025 

C.P.KOCHHAR  
V/s STATE BANK OF INDIA 

& ORS. 
  

R.K.KAPOOR, RAJ KUMAR 
KAPOOR, RAJIV KAPUR, R P 

KAPUR & CO 

FOR 6.1.2026 

11 W.P.(C)-8248/2002 H.S.ROY  

V/s UOI & ORS. 
 

M.K.SINGH, ABHISHEK, 

ABBOT, RAJEEV KAPOOR, 
DEEPAKSHI JAIN, SACHIN 

DATTA, KIRTIMAN SINGH, 
NISHANT ANAND 

FOR 3.2.2026 
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   COURT NO. 30  

   HON'BLE  MR.JUSTICE SANJEEV NARULA 

 

 

 

ITEM 

NUMBER 
CASE NUMBER PARTY NAME 

ADVOCATE 

NAME 
OTHER INFORMATION 

TARGETED MATTERS- 

1 CRL.A.-1/2025 R  

V/s THE STATE GOVT. OF 
NCT OF DELHI AND ANR. 

  

HARSH 

PRABHAKAR 
(DHCLSC) 

FOR 15.1.2026 

2 CRL.A.-15/2025 ANIL KUMAR  

V/s STATE G9OVT. OF NCT 
OF DELHI 

  

HEMANT SINGH 

(DHCLSC) 
FOR 21.1.2026 

3 CRL.A.-20/2025 JAGDISH @ RINKU  
V/s STATE OF NCT OF DELHI 

  

PARVEZ HAIDER FOR  9.2.2026 

4 CRL.A.-41/2025 

CRL.M.(BAIL) 72/2025 

MK  

V/s STATE OF NCT DELHI 

  

ANU NARULA 

(DHCLSC) 
FOR 7.1.2026 

5 CRL.A.-121/2025 

CRL.M.(BAIL) 
211/2025 

SURESH KUMAR  

V/s STATE NCT OF DELHI 
  

BADRINATH B, 

HIREIN SHARMA, 
ASHISH KUMAR, 

ARCHIT 
UPADHAYAY 

FOR 7.1.2026 

6 CRL.A.-210/2025 

CRL.M.(BAIL) 
354/2025 

SHIVAM  

V/s STATE NCT OF DELHI 
  

BADRINATH B 

(DHCVLSC) 
FOR 12.1.2026 

7 CRL.A.-242/2025 
CRL.M.(BAIL) 

427/2025 

TINKU@PRAKASH@MAHESH  
V/s STATE GOVT. OF NCT 

OF DELHI 

  

DOLLY SHARMA FOR 14.1.2026 

8 CRL.A.-250/2025 

CRL.M.(BAIL) 
446/2025 

SIYA RAM  

V/s STATE OF NCT DELHI 
  

ANU NARULA 

(DHCLSC) 
FOR 4.2.2026 

9 CRL.A.-309/2025 MS. N ( NAME WITH HELD 
WITH A VIEW TO CONCEAL 

THE IDENTITY OF THE 

VICTIM)  
V/s STATE & ANR 

  

ANIL K BATRA, S 
K SAROHA 

FOR 11.2.2026 
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COURT NO.36     

HON'BLE MR.JUSTICE MANOJ KUMAR OHRI  

 

 

ITEM 
NUMBER 

CASE NUMBER PARTY NAME ADVOCATE NAME 
OTHER 
INFORMATION 

TARGETED MATTERS- 

1 CRL.A.-926/2002 H.C.GUPTA  

V/s M/S J.K.IRON & STEEL 

MFG. CO. 
 

S.D.ANSARI TO BE 
DICTATED 

2 CRL.A.-706/2003 KRISHAN KUMAR 
KARNANI & ANR.  

V/s RASHMI SHARMA & 

ANR. 
  

S.K.DUGGAL FOR 14.1.2026 

3 CRL.A.-824/2003 M/S RISHABH AGENCIES  
V/s SUBHASH CHAND & 

BROS. P.LTD. 
 

MR.SUDHIR GUPTA FOR 
16.12.2025 

4 CRL.A.-192/2016 MUKESH SINGHAL  

V/s STATE ( NCT OF 
DELHI) 

  

NAKUL PATHANIA, AKHAND 

PRATAP SINGH 
FOR 21.1.2026 

5 CRL.A.-409/2016 AJAY @ GANGA RAM  

V/s STATE 

  

INDERJEET SIDHU (DHCLSC) TO BE 
DICTATED 

6 CRL.A.-433/2016 STATE OF NCT OF DELHI  

V/s RAJESH KHANNA & 
ORS 

  

RAJESH MAHAJAN, MADHUKAR 

PANDEY, UMESH KUMAR SINGH 
FOR 22.1.2026 

7 CRL.A.-551/2016 SURENDRA RAM  

V/s THE STATE (GOVT OF 

N.C.T DELHI) 
  

AYUB KHAN & VINOD CHARAN JUDGMENT 
RESERVED 

8 CRL.A.-724/2016 MANZOOR ALI  
V/s STATE 

  

CHETAN LOKUR (DHCLSC) FOR 14.1.2026 

9 CRL.A.-729/2016 
CRL.M.A. 17136/2016 

AMJAD  
V/s THE STATE OF NCT 

OF DELHI & ANR. 
  

RAJIV SHANKAR DVIVEDI, M.P. 
SINGH, RISHABH JAIN 

FOR 12.1.2026 
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COURT NO. 14  

                HON'BLE MS.JUSTICE CHANDRASEKHARAN SUDHA 

 

 

ITEM 

NUMBER 
CASE NUMBER PARTY NAME 

ADVOCATE 

NAME 
OTHER INFORMATION 

TARGETED MATTERS- 

1. FAO-37/2000 H.S.RUSTAGI  

V/s D.K.RUSTAGI & 
ORS 

  

D.K.RUSTAGI & CO., 

SANDEEP SHARMA, 
DEEPAK KR., 

ASHWANI DUBEY, 

TUSHAR RAO, 
NIKHIL SRIVASTAVA, 

G.T.RAO, VIVEK 
MALIK, D K 

RUSTAGI, 

MONORANJAN 
PADHI, SANJAY 

KUMAR VISEN, 
SUREKH KANT BAXY 

FOR 21.1.2026 

2. FAO-609/2001 
CM APPL. 1101/2001 

SURENDER NATH  
V/s RAJENDER NATH 

& ORS. 

  

CHANDRA & 
CHANDRA, MK JHA, 

SANJEEV 

SABHARWAL 

FOR 16.12.2025 

3 FAO-64/2003 SIEL LTD.  

V/s EMPLOYEES 
STATE INSURANCE 

CORP. 

  

S.K.JAIN, MP RAJU, 

R.R.SAHAY, 
NAVNEET MISHRA, 

DM SHARMA, NK 

KANTAWALA, INDER 
JIT SINGH, 

ANURADHA DUTT 

FOR 23.1.2026 

4 W.P.(C)-275/2019 K. ANNADURAI  

V/s M/S DAILY 
THANTHI 

  

ANUJ AGGARWAL FOR 10.3.2026 

5 W.P.(C)-454/2019 VEGA CORPORATES 
PVT LTD  

V/s GOVT OF NCT OF 
DELHI & ANR 

  

ASHIM SHRIDHAR FOR 14.1.2026 

6 W.P.(C)-484/2019 NARESH KUMAR  
V/s DELHI 

TRANSPORT 
CORPORATION 

  

 

RASMI B SINGH FOR 9.3.2026 

7 W.P.(C)-555/2019 DELHI TOURISM AND 

TRANSPORTATION 
DEVELOPMENT 

CORPORATION  
V/s NAGENDER 

KUMAR 

  

SUI GENERIS, JAI 

BAMASAM 
FOR 17.12.2025 
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8 W.P.(C)-733/2019 DEEPAK KUMAR  

V/s DELHI JAL BOARD 
& ORS 

  

M N SINGH FOR 10.3.2026 
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   COURT NO. 26  

            HON'BLE MS.JUSTICE NEENA BANSAL KRISHNA 

 

 

 

ITEM 

NUMBER 
CASE NUMBER PARTY NAME ADVOCATE NAME 

OTHER 

INFORMATION 

TARGETED MATTERS- 

1 CRL.A.-176/2004 
WITH CRL.REV.P. 

332/2004 

ASHOK KUMAR & ANR.  
V/s STATE OF DELHI 

  

MR.RAJEEV G. NASEEM, 
SHAMBHU NATH, MR.SUNIL 

KAPOOR, NITIN KHANNA, MUNI 

LAL YADAV, RAJNI GUPTA 

FOR 20.12.2025 

2 CRL.REV.P.-332/2004 

WITH CRL.A. 176/2004 

ASHOK KUMAR  

V/s STATE (NCT OF 
DELHI) & ORS 

  

SHAMBHU NATH, SUNIL KAPOOR, 

SUNIL KHANNA, RICHA KAPOOR, 
NITIN KHANNA, MUNI LAL 

YADAV, RAJNI GUPTA 

FOR 20.12.2025 

3 CRL.A.-51/2025 
CRL.M.(BAIL) 96/2025 

CRL.M.A. 1185/2025 

DHARMENDRA KUMAR  
V/s THE STATE GOVT. OF 

NCT OF DELHI 
  

PRATEEK KUMAR (DHCLSC) JUDGMENT 
RESERVED 

4 CRL.A.-109/2025 

CRL.M.(BAIL) 199/2025 

RAM KUBER  

V/s STATE (NCT OF 
DELHI) 

  

ADIT SUBRAMANIAM PUJARI 

(DHCLSC), VRINDA BHANDARI 
JUDGMENT 
RESERVED 

5 CRL.A.-134/2025 

CRL.M.(BAIL) 226/2025 

YUVRAJ SINGH  

V/s STATE GNCT OF 
DELHI & ANR. 

  

GUNJAN SINHA JAIN (DHCLSC), 

SHRI PAL 
FOR 9.2.2026 

6 CRL.A.-225/2025 
CRL.M.(BAIL) 376/2025 

CRL.M.A. 5706/2025 

AKHILESH @ BHURA S/O 
SH. CHANDRAVEER  

V/s STATE (GNCT) OF 
DELHI 

  

GUNJAN SINHA JAIN (DHCSLC) FOR 20.1.2026 

7 CRL.A.-335/2025 
CRL.M.(BAIL) 613/2025 

SURESH KUMAR  
V/s THE STATE GOVT OF 

NCT OF DELHI 
  

VIKAS KAMAL FOR 14.1.2026 

8 CRL.A.-399/2025 
CRL.M.(BAIL) 693/2025 

AJAY @ SONU  
V/s STATE NCT OF DELHI 

  

AISHWARYA RAO (DHCLSC) FOR 12.2.2026 

9 CRL.REV.P.-320/2004 BACHU SINGH  
V/s C.B.I. 

  

SATISH TAMTA, S R SHARMA, 
SHIV KUMAR TIWARI 

JUDGMENT 
RESERVED 
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                 COURT NO. 25  

                 HON'BLE DR.JUSTICE SWARANA KANTA SHARMA   

 

 

ITEM 

NUMBER 
CASE NUMBER PARTY NAME ADVOCATE NAME 

OTHER 

INFORMATION 

TARGETED MATTERS- 

1 CRL.A.-70/2025 ALOK PAWAR  
V/s STATE (NCT OF 

DELHI) 

  

SHIVEK TREHAN (DHCLSC) FOR 8.01.2026 

2 CRL.A.-116/2025 SONU  

V/s STATE (NCT OF 
DELHI) 

  

SUPRIYA JUNEJA FOR 3.2.2026 

3 CRL.A.-124/2025 MS XYZ  

V/s STATE NCT OF DELHI 

& ANR. 
  

SUNIL KUMAR FOR 16.12.2025 

4 CRL.A.-171/2025 X (PROSECUTRIX)  
V/s STATE NCT OF DELHI 

ANR. & ANR. 

  

NIKITA SHARMA, BIPIN KUMAR 
JHA 

FOR 11.2.2026 

5 CRL.A.-172/2025 SUNDER KUMAR  

V/s STATE NCT OF DELHI 
  

SANJEEV KUMAR FOR 7.11.2025 

6 CRL.A.-188/2025 
CRL.M.A. 4775/2025 

 

XXX  
V/s STATE (GOVT. OF 

NCT OF DELHI) & ANR. 

  

SAKESH KUMAR, KUSHAGRA 
GOEL 

FOR 6.4.2026 

7 CRL.A.-221/2025 SXXXX  

V/s STATE NCT OF DELHI 
& ORS. 

  

TANYA AGARWAL, SANDEEP 

KUMAR 
FOR 23.12.2025 

8 CRL.A.-552/2025 S. ALAM  
V/s THE STATE 

  

SUNIL BAINSLA (DHCLSC) FOR 12.1.2026 

9 CRL.A.-561/2025 OMVIR  

V/s STATE (NCT OF 
DELHI ) 

  

INDERJEET K SIDHU (DHCSLC) FOR 12.1.2026 
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        COURT NO. 13 

     HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE MINI PUSHKARNA 

 

 

ITEM 

NUM

BER 

CASE NUMBER PARTY NAME ADVOCATE NAME 
OTHER 
INFORMATION 

TARGETED MATTERS- 

1 W.P.(C)-1769/2001 M/S MEHRASONS JEWELLERS P. 
LTD  

V/s M.C.D. & ANR. 
  

KIRTI UPPAL, DIGVIJAY 
RAI, RAJAN SABHARWAL 

FOR 12.1.2026 

2 W.P.(C)-2054/2001 NDMC  

V/s BRIJ BANS BAHADUR & ANR 
  

ST.COUNSEL NDMC, RICHI, 

KAPUR, KAMLDEEP, NITIN 
SONI, NIRVIKAR VERMA 

FOR 2.2.2026 

4 W.P.(C)-4638/2003 
WITH W.P.(C) 

3358/2015 

W.P.(C) 795/2015 
W.P.(C) 3873/2013 

TEJ PRATAP SINGH  
V/s N.D.M.C. & ANR. 

  

JOSHI, ARVIND SHAH, 
MS.SONI, VIRENDER 

SINGH, ADIT ALVI, MAMTA 

CHANDRA, MUKTA, 
RUCHIRA VASISHT ARORA 

FOR 20.1.2026 

5 W.P.(C)-3873/2013 
CM APPL. 

7214/2013 
CM APPL. 

7336/2013 

CM APPL. 
9980/2013 

CM APPL. 
11593/2013 

CM APPL. 

24981/2015 
CM APPL. 

7101/2020 

M/S GOPAL DASS ESTATE & 
HOUSING PVT LTD & ANR.  

V/s NEW DELHI MUNICIPAL 
COUNCIL & ORS. 

  

R K SHARMA, SURYA JYOTI 
SINGH PAUL, AVADH 

KAUSHIK, ASHOK CHHABRA 
& ASSOCIATES, ARANYAK 

PATHAK, ALOK PRAKASH 

FOR 20.1.2026 

6 W.P.(C)-3358/2015 GEE VEE CONSTRUCTION LTD.  

V/s UNION OF INDIA & ANR. 

  

TIGER SINGH & 

ASSOCAITES 
FOR 20.1.2026 

 OTHER DETAILS OF ADVOCATES:  

7 W.P.(C)-795/2015 NIRMAL GUPTA & ANR  
V/s THE CHAIRPERSON, NDMC, 

PALIKA KENDRA & ORS. 
  

RAJIV K GARG, WAJEEH 
SHAFIQ 

FOR 20.1.2026 

 OTHER DETAILS OF ADVOCATES:  
8 W.P.(C)-

12078/2004 

WITH W.P.(C) 
2136/2025 

N.D.M.C.  
V/s F.I.C.C.I. 

  

BRIJ BHUSHAN GUTPA, 
MEGHNA, S.P. MITTAL, 

MADHU TEWATIA, ARJUN 
MITRA, PUNEETH 

GANAPATHY 

FOR 23.2.2026 

9 W.P.(C)-
12275/2004 

M/S ALFA GARDENS (ALFA SPICE)  
V/s UOI & ORS. 

P.CHAKRABORTY, ZUBEDA 
BEGUM, MEERA BHATIA, 

FOR 23.1.2026 
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WITH W.P.(C) 

2217/2013 

  DEEPAK KHADARIA, ANIL 

ATRI, MONICA SHARMA, I. 
MAJID, RAJNISH SHEKHAR, 

AJAI VERMA, SANJEEV 
SABHARWAL, SUPARNA 

SRIVASTAVA, CHAND 
CHOPRA, VIKAS CHOPRA, 

MANISH SANGWAN 

10 W.P.(C)-
14264/2004 

CHHATISGARH STATE 
ELECTRICITY  

V/s UOI & ORS. 
  

SUPRANA SRIVASTAVA, 
ROHIT SINGH, ANIL NAG, 

ANIL KR SINHA, A DAS 
GUPTA, S.K.AGNIHOTRI, 

SAKESH KUMAR, APOORV 

KURUP, RAJ KUMAR 
MEHTA, KIRTIMAN SINGH 

FOR 27.2.2026 
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            COURT NO. 35 

   HON'BLE  MR.JUSTICE VIKAS MAHAJAN 

 

ITEM 
NUMBER 

CASE NUMBER PARTY NAME 
ADVOCATE 
NAME 

OTHER INFORMATION 

TARGETED MATTERS- 

1 CRL.A.-1099/2024 
WITH CRL.A. 73/2025 

CRL.A. 144/2025 
CRL.A. 1134/2024 

FAREEDA  
V/s STATE GOVT. OF NCT OF 

DELHI 
  

PRASHANT 
SHARMA 

FOR 6.4.2026 

2 CRL.A.-1134/2024 MANOJ  
V/s STATE GOVT. OF NCT OF 

DELHI 

  

PRASHANT 
SHARMA 

FOR 6.4.2026 

3 CRL.A.-144/2025 HAMID KHAN  

V/s STATE (NCT OF DELHI) 
  

ARMAN 

SHARMA, 
VISHESH 

WADHWA 

FOR 6.4.2026 

4 CRL.A.-73/2025 SUSHIL KUMAR TIWARI  
V/s STATE (NCT OF DELHI) 

  

ARCHIT 
UPADHAYAY 

FOR 6.4.2026 

5 CRL.A.-1223/2024 

CRL.M.(BAIL) 2195/2024 
WITH CRL.A. 449/2025 

AJAY  

V/s STATE GOVT. OF NCT OF 
DELHI 

  

CHIRAG 

KHURANA 
FOR 22.12.2025 

6 CRL.A.-449/2025 SANTU @HUKLA  
V/s STATE OF NCT OF DELHI 

& ANR. 
  

ASTHA DUE COURSE 

7 CRL.A.-482/2025 

CRL.M.(BAIL) 828/2025 

SANJEET GHOSHAL  

V/s STATE NCT OF DELHI 
  

BADRINATH B 

(DHCLSC) 
FOR 19.1.2026 

8 CRL.A.-532/2025 K  
V/s STATE (GNCT OF DELHI) 

& ORS. 

  

GAURI SHANKAR 
SHARMA, ANIL 

DABAS 

FOR 8.1.2026 

9 CRL.A.-547/2025 MS. G  

V/s THE STATE(NCT) OF 
DELHI & ANR. 

  

AVTAR SINGH 

BHAMLOT 
FOR 30.3.2026 

10 CRL.A.-566/2025 MXXXXX  

V/s THE STATE NCT OF 

DELHI 
  

RAKESH KUMAR 

GUPTA, VIKRAM 

SINGH DALAL 

FOR 23.1.2026 

 
    



16.12.2025                                                                   TARGETED MATTERS 

 

28 

 

 

                    COURT NO. 31 

     HON'BLE MR.JUSTICE AMIT MAHAJAN 

 

 

 

ITEM 
NUMBER 

CASE NUMBER PARTY NAME ADVOCATE NAME 
OTHER 
INFORMATION 

TARGETED MATTERS- 

1 CRL.A.-28/2025 PRAMOD RAUT  

V/s STATE GOVT OF NCT OF 

DELHI & ANR. 
  

YATHARTH SINHA, PRIYAL 

GARG 
FOR 8.1.2026 

2 CRL.A.-142/2025 
CRL.M.(BAIL) 

244/2025 

SAFAR ALI @ SUKKRUDDIN  
V/s STATE NCT OF DELHI 

  

HARSHIT JAIN FOR 5.2.2026 

3 CRL.A.-310/2025 
CRL.M.(BAIL) 

568/2025 

CCL S@S  
V/s THE STATE (GOVT. OF 

NCT) OF DELHI 
  

HARSH PRABHAKAR FOR 9.1.2026 

4 CRL.A.-684/2025 
CRL.M.(BAIL) 

1091/2025 

AJIT KUMAR ALIAS KULDEEP  
V/s STATE OF NCT OF DELHI 

  

MAYANK MAINI FOR 21.1.2026 

5 CRL.A.-778/2025 
CRL.M.(BAIL) 

1206/2025 

SANJEEV KUMAR JHA  
V/s THE STATE NCT OF DELHI 

  

HIMANSHU BUTTAN FOR 15.1.2026 

6 CRL.A.-857/2025 

CRL.M.(BAIL) 

1353/2025 

ADARSH  

V/s STATE NCT OF DELHI 

THROUGH SHO PS GAZI PUR 
  

DINESH MALIK FOR 21.1.2026 

7 CRL.A.-945/2025 
CRL.M.(BAIL) 

1460/2025 
CRL.M.A. 19539/2025 

MOHD SUJAN  
V/s STATE OF NCT OF DELHI 

  

VIKRAM SINGH (DHCLSC) FOR 28.01.2026 

8 CRL.A.-977/2025 

CRL.M.(BAIL) 
1505/2025 

CRL.M.A. 20110/2025 

RASHID RAHMAN  

V/s STATE OF NCT OF DELHI 
  

TUSHAR SANNU DAHIYA FOR 13.1.2026 
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       COURT NO.07  

      HON’BLE MR.JUSTICE SAURABH BANERJEE 

 

 

ITEM 

NUMBER 

CASE 

NUMBER 
PARTY NAME ADVOCATE NAME 

OTHER 

INFORMATION 

TARGETED MATTERS- 

1 CONT.CAS(C)-

244/2000 
CM APPL. 

131/2001 

GOPAL JEE GUPTA  

V/s M.A. PATHAN & ORS. 
  

SANJAY PATHAK, RAKESH KR., 

BENIPAL, TARA GAJU, R.K. GARG, 
P.CHAUHAN, PRAMJEET, PRACHI 

VASHISHT, MY KHAN, GAURAV 
DUGGAL, ABHILASH VASHISHT 

FOR 
23.1.2026 

2 FAO-
176/1999 

SUWINDER SINGH PANDEER  
V/s MANJEET KAUR 

  

JAGJIT SINGH, RITU SATIJA, JAGJIT 
SINGH AND PREET SINGH, GURMIT 

SINGH HANS 

FOR 9.2.2026 

3 RFA-474/2002 PRITHI SINGH (DECD) THR.LRS  
V/s UNION OF INDIA & ANR. 

  

SC DHAMIJA, SK ROUT, 
R.C.KHATRI, SANJAY PODDAR, P 

GUPTA, MANISH SHANKER 
SRIVASTAVA, B S MAAN & 

ASSOCIATES, SAURABH KUMAR 

SINGH, MANISH SHANKER 

FOR 9.1.2026 

4 W.P.(C)-
1864/2004 

M/S ORIENTAL BULD. & 
FURNISHING CO.LTD.  
V/s UOI & ANR. 
  

CICCU MUKHOPADHAYA, JAGJIT 

SINGH, RAKESH TIKKU, S.KR. 
MANJEET, P.GAUTAM, SANJAY 

KUMAR, AYUSH AGGARWAL, 
MANMEET ARORA, LAKSHYA 

DHEER, RAJESH KUMAR GOGNA 

FOR 6.1.2026 
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                    COURT NO. 15    

     HON'BLE MR.JUSTICE AMIT SHARMA  

 

ITEM 

NUMBE

R 

CASE NUMBER PARTY NAME ADVOCATE NAME 
OTHER 
INFORMATION 

TARGETED MATTERS- 

1 W.P.(C)-
1907/1996 

M/S JHALANI TOOLS (I) LTD  
V/s UOI & ORS 

  

VANITA SAHNI, I.GHOSH, 
SUMANT BATRA, MEERA 

BHATIA, AMAN VACHHER 

FOR 25.2.2026 

2 W.P.(C)-
4531/2000 

CM APPL. 
6967/2000 

WITH W.P.(C) 
4711/2000 

W.P.(C) 

6001/2000 
W.P.(C) 

6562/2000 
W.P.(C) 

9941/2005 

M/S.ANSAL PROPERTIES & 
INDUSTRIES  

V/s UNION OF INDIA & ANOTHER 
  

B.C.PANDEY, RAJINDER, 
A.H.KHAN, VIPIN 

MALHOTRA, RAJESH 
BANATI, JAGMOHAN SINGH, 

SUBHASH MISHRA, 
NISCHAL, SURENDER JAIN, 

ALPANA PODDAR, N K 

DAKSH, RAVI KUMAR 
AGGARWAL, TUSHAR 

SANNU, PARICH & 
COMPANY, VARUN 

DHINGRA, BHUPESH 

NARULA, MALAK M BHATT, 
SINGHANIA & PARTNERS 

LLP 

FOR 1.11.2025 

3 W.P.(C)-

4711/2000 
CM APPL. 

7281/2000 

CM APPL. 
4074/2004 

WITH W.P.(C) 
6001./2000 

W.P.(C) 

4531./2000 

PABHU DAYAL  

V/s UOI & ANR. 
  

RADHA CHAWLA, DEEPAK 

SHARMA, D.BAWA, MOHIT 
GUPTA, ARVIND SHAH, 

ALPANA PODDAR, 

B.C.PANDEY, M.R.CHAWLA, 
APOORV TRIPATHI AND 

MANMEET ARORA, SUPARNA 
SRIVASTAVA, TUSHAR 

SANNU 

FOR 1.11.2025 

4 W.P.(C)-

6001/2000 
WITH W.P.(C) 

4711./2000 

W.P.(C) 
4531./2000 

M/S.ANSAL PROPERTIES & INDUS.  

V/s UNION OF INDIA & ANR. 
  

GUPTA, M.R.CHAWLA, 

SUBHASH MISHRA, SINGH, 
AMIT BANSAL, SUBHASH 

JINDAL, MOHIT, DEEPAK 

SHARMA, KIRTIMAN SINGH, 
TUSHAR SANNU, PASRICH & 

COMPANY, VARUN 
DHINGRA, VIKRAM DUA, 

MALAK M BHATT, 
SINGHANIA & PARTNERS 

LLP 

 
 

FOR 1.11.2025 

5 W.P.(C)-
6562/2000 

CM APPL. 

10047/2000 
CM APPL. 

12094/2025 

JAGMOHAN KAPOOR  
V/s UNION OF INDIA & ORS. 

  

B.C.PANDEY, SYED ABDUL 
HASEEB, PARMINDER SINGH 

GOINDI, ARVIND SAH, 

ALPANA PODDAR, SUBHASH 
MISHRA, ANUSUYA 

SALWAN, RIJU RAJ JAMWAI, 

FOR 1.11.2025 



16.12.2025                                                                   TARGETED MATTERS 

 

31 

 

TUSHAR SANNU, MALAK M 

BHATT 

6 W.P.(C)-

4719/2001 
CM APPL. 

28438/2020 

YY & ANR  

V/s UNION OF INDIA & ORS. 
  

DIVYA KAPUR, SAURABH 

CHAUHAN, RAJAT KATYAL, 
JATAN SINGH, SANDHYA, 

TRIDEEP PAIS, SONIA 
MATHUR, ALDANISH REIN, 

SAURAB CHAUHAN & 

ASSOCIATES, VIBHOR GARG 

FOR 6.2.2026 

7 W.P.(C)-

2513/2002 

AMITY INTERNATIONAL  

V/s UOI & ORS. 
  

MS.SONIA MATHUR, 

MR.NITESH RANA, RISHI 
KANT, MR.AJAY VIR SINGH, 

MR. ARJUN MARKAULI, AMIT 

MAHAJAN, SUSHIL KUMAR 
DUBEY, PRATIMA NAIN 

LAKRA 

FOR 29.1.2026 

8 W.P.(C)-

8062/2002 

RAJENDER PAHWA  

V/s UOI & ORS. 
  

P.T.S.MURTHY, MANVERDEN 

VERMA, JAGAT ARORA, K K 
TYAGI, RUCHIR MISHRA 

FOR 3.2.2026 

 

9 W.P.(C)-271/2003 

WITH W.P.(C) 

259/2011 
W.P.(C) 579/2011 

NARENDRA PARASRAM MIRANI  

V/s UOI & ORS. 

  

L.P. DHIR, JAYANT 

TRIPATHI, RUCHIR MISHRA, 

DHIR & DHIR, DHIR AND 
DHIR ASSOCIATES 

FOR 2.3.2026 
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COURT NO. 27   

HON'BLE MR.JUSTICE RAVINDER DUDEJA  

 

ITEM 

NUMBER 
CASE NUMBER PARTY NAME ADVOCATE NAME 

OTHER 

INFORMATION 

TARGETED MATTERS- 

1 CRL.A.-103/2025 

CRL.M.A. 
2677/2025 

XYZ  

V/s STATE OF N.C.T. OF DELHI 
AND ANOTHER 

  

FAIZ IMAM FOR 3.2.2026 

2 CRL.A.-199/2025 
CRL.M.A. 

5000/2025 

KARTIK  
V/s STATE OF NCT OF DELHI 

  

ADIT SUBRAMANIAM 
PUJARI(DHCLSC) 

FOR 23.1.2026 

3 CRL.A.-355/2025 

CRL.M.(BAIL) 
625/2025 

RAMLAL @ CHOTEPAL  

V/s STATE NCT OF DELHI 
  

INDERJEET K SIDHU 

(DHCLSC) 
FOR 13.2.2026 

4 CRL.A.-420/2025 

CRL.M.A. 
9988/2025 

S  

V/s STATE OF NCT OF DELHI AND 
ORS 

  

GAYATRI NANDWANI FOR 10.2.2026 

5 CRL.A.-506/2025 

CRL.M.(BAIL) 

865/2025 

MEHRAJ @ KALLU  

V/s STATE (NCT OF DELHI) 

  

HARSH PRABHAKAR 

(DHCLSC) 
FOR 17.2.2026 

6 CRL.A.-544/2025 

CRL.M.(BAIL) 
898/2025 

DILIP SINGH @ LALIT @ JOJO  

V/s STATE (NCT OF DELHI) 
  

ANWESH 

MADHUKAR(DHCLSC) 
FOR 9.2.2026 

7 CRL.A.-575/2025 XX  
V/s STATE (GOVT OF NCT OF 

DELHI) & ANR. 

  

IMTIYAZ HUSSAIN, 
RAVINDRA KUMAR 

FOR 9.1.2026 

8 CRL.A.-649/2025 

CRL.M.(BAIL) 
1046/2025 

MADHU SHUDHAN DUTTO  

V/s STATE GOVT. OF NCT OF 
DELHI 

  

BISWAJIT KUMAR PATRA 

(DHCLSC) 
FOR 7.11.2025 

9 CRL.A.-750/2025 
 

PARMANAND  
V/s STATE (NCT OF DELHI) 

  

ADITYA VIKRAM BHARDWAJ, 
NIKHIL TYAGI 

APPEAL IN DUE 
COURSE 

10. CRL.A.-840/2025 
CRL.M.(BAIL) 

1324/2025 

 

MASTAN KHAN  
V/s STATE NCT OF DELHI 

BADRINATH B FOR 9.2.2026 
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    COURT NO. 28 

    HON’BLE MR. JUSTICE AJAY DIGPAUL 

 

 

ITEM 
NUMBER 

CASE NUMBER PARTY NAME ADVOCATE NAME 
OTHER 
INFORMATION 

TARGETED MATTERS- 

1 CRL.A.-128/2025 

CRL.M.(BAIL) 
223/2025 

S (IDENTITY REDACTED )  

V/s STATE (NCT) OF DELHI 
  

INDERJEET K SIDHU 

(DHCLSC) 
FOR 20.12.2025 

2 CRL.A.-136/2025 

 

JITENDER @ KALLU  

V/s STATE (NCT OF DELHI) 
  

SURAJ PRAKASH SHARMA FOR 9.1.2026 

3 CRL.A.-192/2025 
CRL.M.(BAIL) 

330/2025 

PANKAJ  
V/s STATE OF NCT OF DELHI 

  

ABHINAV BAJAJ (DHCLSC) FOR 6.1.2026 

4 CRL.A.-212/2025 NS  
V/s THE STATE & ANR. 

  

SUNITA ARORA FOR 9.1.2026 

5 CRL.A.-233/2025 BHURE  

V/s STATE OF NCT OF DELHI 

  

MANIKA TRIPATHY 

(DHCSLC) 
FOR 13.1.2026 

6 CRL.A.-268/2025 DEEPAK KUMAR BHARDWAJ  

V/s THE STATE NT OF DELHI 
  

SHALU KUMARI FOR 20.12.2025 

7 CRL.A.-275/2025 
CRL.M.(BAIL) 

502/2025 

ANKUSH JAIN  
V/s STATE OF NCT DELHI 

  

ANU NARULA (DHCSLC) FOR 17.12.2025 

8 CRL.A.-300/2025 
CRL.M.(BAIL) 

567/2025 
WITH CRL.A. 

377/2025 

NEELAM  
V/s THE STATE NCT OF DELHI & 

ANR. 
  

MD MUDDASSIR FOR 13.1.2026 

9 CRL.A.-377/2025 
CRL.M.(BAIL) 

662/2025 

MALESH  
V/s THE STATE (NCT OF DELHI) 

  

SAMEER CHANDRA FOR 13.1.2026 

10 CRL.A.-334/2025 

CRL.M.A. 8701/2025 

G.S.  

V/s STATE GOVT. OF NCT OF DELHI 
  

SUDARSHAN RAJAN FOR 27.1.2026 
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COURT NO. 16  

     HON’BLE MS. JUSTICE RENU BHATNAGAR 

 

 

ITEM 
NUMBER 

CASE NUMBER PARTY NAME ADVOCATE NAME OTHER INFORMATION 

TARGETED MATTERS- 

1 W.P.(C)-136/1988 

WITH W.P.(C) 4237/2015 

UNION OF INDIA & ANR  

V/s BHUSHAN LAL AND 
ANR. 

  

 FOR 9.1.2026 

 OTHER DETAILS OF ADVOCATES:  
2 W.P.(C)-18/1997 M/S ASSOCIATED 

JOURNALS LTD.  
V/s SECRETARY (LABOUR) 

& ORS 

  

ANAND CHANDJEE, 

SEBASTIAN & CO, RAAVI 
BIRBAL, PRADEEP 

KUMAR KAUSHIK, 

BRIJENDRA KUMAR PAL, 
RASHMI BHUSHAN 

SINGH 

FOR 12.2.2026 

3 W.P.(C)-2551/1999 

WITH W.P.(C) 2447/2000 

A.I.I.M.S.  

V/s MOHD. RAFIQ & ORS 

  

MUKUL GUPTA, SAVITA 

MALHOTRA, R.K. GUPTA 

AND M.K. SINGH 

FOR 8.1.2026 

 OTHER DETAILS OF ADVOCATES: 

WITHOUT GENERATE ()()(PETITIONER) 
 

4 W.P.(C)-2447/2000 

WITH W.P.(C) 2551/1999 

MOHD. RAFIQ  

V/s P O LABOUR COURT 
  

RAJIV AGARWAL, MUKUL 

GUPTA, R.K. GUPTA 
FOR 8.1.2026 

 OTHER DETAILS OF ADVOCATES: 

WITHOUT GENERATE ()()(PETITIONER) 
 

5 W.P.(C)-2762/1999 TIRATH RAM SHAM 

CHARITABLE HOSPITAL & 
NURS.  

V/s LABOUR COURT-2 & 

ORS 
  

VIDHU UPADHYAY, ANIL 

GROVER, POONAM LAO, 
SANDEEP KUMAR, 

SANJEEV SAGAR, 

NAVEEN KUMAR, RAJIV 
AGARWAL 

FOR 24.3.2026 

6 W.P.(C)-12/2001 
CM APPL. 432/2015 

CM APPL. 433/2015 
CM APPL. 434/2015 

CM APPL. 15643/2024 

CM APPL. 61295/2024 

MOTHER DAIRY FRUIT & 
VEGETABLE  

V/s PRESIDING OFFICER 
LABOUR COURT 

  

SANJEEV SAGAR, NEERAJ 
AGGARWAL, SOURABH 

AHUJA, INDER SINGH 
DAHIYA, SC PHOGAT, 

RAAVI BIRBAL 

FOR 22.12.2025 
 
 
 
 

7 W.P.(C)-910/2001 D.T.C.  

V/s RADHEY SHYAM & 
ORS. 

  

VINAY SABHARWAL, 

N.A.KHAN, UDAY NATH 
TIWARI 

FOR 22.12.2025 

8 W.P.(C)-4194/2001 THE MANAGEMENT OF 
STC OF INDIA  

V/s P.O. & ANR. 
  

SIKRI & CO., RAJEEV 
AGGARWAL, RAJIV 

AGARWAL, M/S SIKRI 
AND CO., TARKESHWAR 

NATH, RAJIV AGARWAL 

 

FOR 9.2.2026 
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9 W.P.(C)-6892/2001 

CM APPL. 52293/2018 

MANAGEMENT OF M/S 

ASHOK HOTEL  
V/s GOVT. OF NCT DELHI 

& ORS. 
  

ARVIND KUMAR, GEETA 

SHARMA, S JANANI, AK 
BAJPAI & CO., VK 

DIWAN, VANDANA 
MIGLANI, RINKU 

FOR 23.1.2026 

10 W.P.(C)-7098/2001 
CM APPL. 5840/2011 

WITH W.P.(C) 7657/2001 

DALBIR SINGH  
V/s D.T.C. & ORS. 

  

RASHMI B.SINGH, VIJAY 
SHARMA, VIJAY, DN 

VOHRA, AVNISH 

AHLAWAT 

FOR 19.12.2025 

11 W.P.(C)-7657/2001 

WITH W.P.(C) 7098/2001 

DTC  

V/s DALBIR SINGH 
  

VIJAY SHARMA, DN 

VOHRA, AVNISH 
AHLAWAT 

FOR 19.12.2025 

 OTHER DETAILS OF ADVOCATES:  
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COURT NO. 29  

     HON’BLE MR.JUSTICE RAJNEESH KUMAR GUPTA 

 

 

ITEM 

NUMBER 

CASE 

NUMBER 
PARTY NAME ADVOCATE NAME 

OTHER 

INFORMATION 

TARGETED MATTERS- 

1 CRL.A.-
758/2001 

RAM SANJEEVAN & ORS.  
V/s STATE 

  

THR. JAIL NO. 4, RAJESH, 
MAHAJAN, KB ANDLEY & CO., 

SUNIL KAPOOR 

FOR 5.2.2026 

2 CRL.A.-
884/2001 

WITH 
CRL.A. 

10/2002 

SAVITA  
V/s STATE OF DELHI 

  

ARVIND KUMAR GUPTA, 
PRASHANT S. KENJALE, 

ADVITEEYA 

FOR 
18.12.2025 

3 CRL.A.-
10/2002 

WITH 
CRL.A. 

884/2001 

MEHTAB SINGH & ANR.  
V/s STATE OF DELHI 

  

RAJEEV G. NASEEM, RAM 
KRISHAN NASEEM, PRASHANT 

S. KENJALE, ADVITEEYA 

FOR 
18.12.2025 

4 CRL.A.-
175/2002 

SITA RAM RATHI & ORS.  
V/s STATE 

  

R.M.TUFAIL & CO., SUNIL 
KAPOOR, AMIT SHARMA, ASTHA 

FOR 
16.1.2026 

 

 

 

HIGH COURT OF DELHI      REGISTRAR(LISTING) 

15.12.2025. 

//////////////////////// 
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COURT NO.43 

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRATEEK JALAN 
 

ITEM 
NUMBER 

CASE NUMBER PARTY NAME ADVOCATE NAME 
OTHER 
INFORMATION 

OLD/TARGETED CASES 

1 CO.PET.-7/1968 

CO.APPL. 203/2025 

CO.APPL. 387/2025 

CO.APPL. 435/2025 

IN THE MATTER OF B.DHARAM 
SINGH AND COMPANY P.LTD.  
V/s . 
  

OL, SUNIL DUTT DIXIT, JASBIR BIDHURI, 
MAYANKKUMAR, SUURBH AGGARWAL, RAVI 
SIKRI, ABHIJEET SINHA, JASBIR BIDHURI, 
SATVINDER SINGH 

FOR 22-12-2025 

2 CO.PET.-89/1969 

CO.APPL. 444/1974 

CO.APPL. 283/1978 

CO.APPL. 403/1997 

CO.APPL. 2048/1998 

CO.APPL. 2049/1998 

CO.APPL. 1111/2014 

CO.APPL. 2976/2015 

CO.APPL. 2977/2015 

CO.APPL. 2978/2015 

CO.APPL. 2979/2015 

CO.APPL. 2980/2015 

CO.APPL. 437/2017 

CO.APPL. 1087/2017 

CO.APPL. 830/2024 

IN THE MATTER OF M/S NORTHERN 
INDIA GOODS TPT. CO. P. LTD.  
V/s .. 
  

SANJAY KUMAR JHA, MOHIT SETH, K B SONI, 
B.S.JAIN, AJAY VIAR SINGH, RAGHU TANDON, 
S.M.SAXENA, BHUVAN GUGNANI, SANTOSH 
KUMAR ROUTA, ASHOK GURNANI, 
OMPRAKASH AGGARWAL, BHUVAN GUGNANI, 
LOHIT GANGULY, KAMAL KANT JHA 

FOR 09-01-2026 

3 CO.PET.-39/1973 

CO.APPL. 685/2009 

CO.APPL. 1851/2011 

CO.APPL. 787/2012 

CO.APPL. 1733/2014 

CO.APPL. 3834/2016 

OLR 305/2017 

CO.APPL. 542/2017 

OLR 238/2018 

CO.APPL. 235/2019 

CO.APPL. 184/2020 

CO.APPL. 91/2023 

CO.APPL. 92/2023 

CO.APPL. 58/2025 

RE-EASTERN LINKERS CO. LTD.  
V/s  
  

MR.SK LUTHRA, VIVEK B SAHARYA, SHANKER 
NARAIN MEHROTRA, RIJU RAJ SINGH 
JAMWAL, OFFICIAL LIQUIDATOR, ROHIT 
OBEROI, LOVKESH SAWHNEY, R.R.JAMWAL, 
ANIL K KHAWARE, SHALABH GUPTA, SANJAY 
MARIA, MS.JASMEET SINGH, M.G. VACHER, 
MLSHARMA, S K GUPTA, PUNEET VERMA, 
RAKESH TANEJA, RIJU RAJ JAMWAL, ANURAG 
TIWARI, SHIVA RAJ B MATHUR, AMITA 
KAPUR, KAMAL NIJHAWAN, RAJIV, PAYAL 
ACHAWLA SINGH, C.M.GOPAL, M.S.ANANTH, 
S.N.MEHROTRA, J.P.GUPTA, AJAY KAPUR, 
AJAY, PUNIT VERMA, KAPIL KHER, RAJAT 
BERIWAL, BIJOY KUMAR PRADHAN, NARESH 
GUPTA, A.K.UPADHYAY, C M GOPAL, RAJIV K 
GARG, B VIJAY KR, YOGENDER SINGH, 
VINEET JHANJI, RAMA K WATEL, HARSHBIR 
SINGH KOHLI, PARUL BABBAR, ANKIT JAIN, 
ARUN BHARDWAJ, ANKUR MAHINDRO, 
PEEYUSH RANJAN, SIDDHANT SHARMA, 
JITENDER KUMAR, RAJA BERIWAL, RUKMINI 
MUKHERJEE, NAGENDRA KUMAR SAHOO, 
DEEPAK BANSAL, HINA SHAHEEN, SHALABH 
GUPTA 

FOR 02-02-2026 

4 CO.PET.-36/1980 

CO.APPL. 2156/2013 

CO.APPL. 1694/2015 

CO.APPL. 866/2016 

CO.APPL. 455/2018 

CO.APPL. 1093/2018 

CO.APPL. 28/2020 

CO.APPL. 29/2020 

CO.APPL. 30/2020 

CO.APPL. 605/2020 

CO.APPL. 167/2021 

CO.APPL. 635/2021 

CO.APPL. 337/2025 

CO.APPL. 338/2025 

CO.APPL. 388/2025 

CO.APPL. 389/2025 

CO.APPL. 390/2025 

CO.APPL. 396/2025 

CO.APPL. 577/2025 

CO.APPL. 578/2025 

RE-M/S ELECTRONIC AND 
COMPUTERS (I) LTD.  
V/s .... 
  

MAYANK KUMAR, MAREESH PRAVIR SAHAY, 
OFFICIAL LIQUIDATOR, ARJUN NANDA, 
HIMANSHU GUPTA, DEBENDRA KUMAR 
SABAT, RUCHI KHURANA, ANSHUJ DHINGRA, 
MAYANK KUMAR, ASHISH AGGARWAL, DK 
MALHOTRA, M/S AK SINGH & CO., ANILENDRA 
PANDEY, AJAY SINGH 

FOR 16-02-2026 

       5 CO.PET.-50/1984 RE-M/S BHARAT CARPETS LTD.  MR.MANISHA SHARMA, OFFICIAL FOR 20-02-2026 



CO.APPL. 1248/2018 

OLR 122/2019 

OLR 216/2019 

CO.APPL. 660/2019 

CO.APPL. 535/2024 

CO.APPL. 1045/2024 

WITH CCP(CO.) 9/2011 

CO.PET. 160/1985 

V/s .... 
  

LIQUIDATOR, GAUTAM KHURANA, PREMA 
PRIYADARSHINI, PALLAVI PARMAR, 
TUSHARIKA SHARMA, MR.AHOK GURNANI, 
SARAT CHANDRA, MR.ANIL HOODA, TS 
CHAUDHARY, MR.KC NANDA, SK LUTHRA, 
RAJIV BAHL, RAKESH GOSAIN, VIVEK SEHGAL, 
MS.PREMA PRIYADARSHANI, RAJIV KUMAR 
GHAWANA, PREMA PRIYADARSHINI, 
S.M.SAXENA, BALVINDER RALHAN, NIKHIL 
NAYYAR, HARISH KATYAL, ARUN MALIK, 
JAGDEEP KUMAR SHARMA, MANISH 
BHARDWAJ, SHIVAM GOEL 

6 CO.PET.-160/1985 

CO.APPL. 1492/2009 

CO.APPL. 564/2023 

CO.APPL. 565/2023 

WITH CO.PET. 50/1984 

RE-M/S BHARAT KALA KENDRA 
P.LTD.  
V/s .... 
  

MR.KC NANDA, ASHU CHAUDHARY, A.K. 
THAKUR, MR.RAJIV BEHL, MR.RP KAPUR, 
MR.DS CHAUHAN, MR.NAWAL CHANDRA, 
MS.PINKI ANAND, MR.TS CHAUDHARY, MR.BV 
DESAI, DO, DEEPAK DHINGRA, S.M.SAXENA, 
RAJI NATHANI, ASHU CHAUDHARY, 
YOGENDRA PAL SINGH 

FOR 28-01-2026 

7 CO.PET.-34/1987 

CO.APPL. 804/2023 

CO.APPL. 805/2023 

S.L. PUNANI  

V/s DEEPAK RAJ NATH & ORS. 
  

MR. RS SHARMA, AYUSH NEGI, MR. MS 
VOHRA, RUCHI SINGH, MR. ANJANA GOSAIN, 
MR. JS LAMBA, MR. DIGVIJAY RAI, MR. R 
DAYAL, MR. RAJ BIRBAL, MR. SUNIL, SUNITA 
HARISH, MR. DS CHAUHAN, MR. RAJIV BEHL, 
MR.KK MEHRA, MR.RANJAN CHAURASIA, MR. 
BALDEV ATREYA, MR. JAGDIP KISHORE, MR. 
ANAND PRAKASH, MR. V. MOHAN, MR.ROHIT 
NAGPAL, JAGJIT SINGH, POOJA SAIGAL, 
SARAT CHANDRA, GAGAN MATHUR, SIMRAT 
SINGH PASAY 

FOR 16-01-2025 

8 CO.PET.-18/1991 RE-IN THE MATTER OF M/S INDO 
GITRA CERAMIC LTD.  
V/s .. 
  

MANISHA TYAGI, SANDEEP P AGGARWAL, 
JANENDRA, PRASHANTO CHANDRA SEN, AJAY 
SINGH 

FOR 30-01-2026 

9 CO.PET.-115/1991 

CO.APPL. 1741/2014 

OLR 54/2016 

CO.APPL. 843/2017 

CO.APPL. 22/2019 

CO.APPL. 825/2019 

CO.APPL. 244/2022 

CO.APPL. 245/2022 

CO.APPL. 183/2023 

CO.APPL. 294/2023 

CO.APPL. 786/2024 

CO.APPL. 787/2024 

OLR 31/2025 

CO.APPL. 117/2025 

WITH CRL.O.(CO.) 5/2007 

RE-IN THE MATTER OF ELEPHANTA 
OIL & VANASPATI INDUSTRIES LTD.  
V/s .. 
  

MR.AJEET KUMAR, RAJPAL SINGH, OFFICIAL 
LIQUIDATOR, PRAVEEN KAPOOR, MERCY 
HUSSAIN, SWAYAM SANKALP PAHI, PRAVEEN 
KAPOOR, MR.DURGESH YADAV, MR.KULJEET 
RAWAL, MR.N. WANGCHUK, MR.NAVEEN 
CHAWLA, MR.TULI, MR.AMITABH LAL DAS, 
MR.RAJEEV MEHRA, MR.PALLAVI SAXENA, 
MR.SURYAKANT SINGLA, MR.SK LUTHRA, 
MR.NA SEBASTIAN, MR.NEELAM RATHORE, 
MR.NAVEEN, PALLAV SAXENA, 9811159376, 
SURYAKANT SINGLA, SAMRAT K.NIGAM 

FOR 16-01-2026 

10 CO.PET.-169/1992 

CO.APPL. 483/2025 
IN THE MATTER OF M/S MAYUR 
SYNTEX LTD.  

V/s ...... 
  

MR.ALOK AGGARWAL, OFFICIAL LIQUIDATOR, 
MR.NA SABASTIAN, MR.SK LUTHRA, MR.SS 
ALI, PRAVEEN, REENA SINGH, NITIN, R.P 
AGRAWAL, NAVEEN ARYA JAGWANI, N A 
SEBASTIAN, NITIN BHARADWAJ, RUCHIRA 
GUPTA 

FOR 03-02-2026 

 

 

********** 



16.12.2025    TARGETED MATTERS (ORIGINAL SIDE) 
 

COURT NO. 46  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUBRAMONIUM PRASAD 

 

ITEM 
NUMBER CASE NUMBER PARTY NAME ADVOCATE NAME OTHER 

INFORMATION 
TARGETED CASES 

1 CS(OS)-670/1997 MINERAL AND METALS 
TRADING CORPN.  
V/s GWALIOR 
TRANSMISSION 
SYSTEMS AND ANR.  

J.N BARI, MEET 
MALHOTRA, VINAY 
SHARMA, ASHOK 
KUMAR CHHABRA 

07.02.2026 

2 CS(OS)-1471/1997 
I.A. 23360/2025 

STEEL AUTHORITY OF 
INDIA LTD.  
V/s LATA STEEL 
AGENCY P.LTD. AND 
ORS. 
  

BIKAS GUPTA, 
PARAMJIT BENIPAL, 
AMIT ANDLEY, SAMIR 
DASS, SURESH SINGH, 
AMAN TEHLAN, 
BHUSHAN KAPUR, 
SUJOY CHATTERJEE, 
RAM KRISHNA RAO, 
SUNIL KUMAR OJHA, 
ALAKH KUMAR 

21.01.2026 

3 CS(OS)-2523/1997 
CC 1916/1999 
WITH CS(OS) 
2264/2011 
CS(OS) 1455/2000 

DELHI DEVELOPMENT 
AUTHORITY  
V/s SOM DUTT GARGI 
  

DP SHARMA, SANDEEP 
SHARMA, VIVEKANAND, 
MONICA SHARMA, 
GARIMA SHARMA, 
ANUSUYA SALWAN 

14.01.2026 

4 CS(OS)-1455/2000 
I.A. 3270/2007 

DELHI DEVELOPMENT 
AUTHORITY  
V/s SOM DUTT GARGI 
  

SANDEEP SHARMA, 
ANUSUYA SALWAN 

14.01.2026 

5 CS(OS)-98/1998 
I.A. 25344/2023 
WITH TEST.CAS. 
17/2005 

MR. G.L. TANDON & 
ORS.  
V/s SMT. VIJAY MALA 
GOEL & ANR. 
  

DEF. IN PERSON, A.P 
VINOD, AJAY SHEKHAR, 
ATUL SHARMA, SAROJ 
ANAND JHA, SAKSHI 
CHOUDHARY, AKSHAY 
MAKHIJA, AJAY 
MALVIYA, LIZA M 
BARUAH, SUNIL 
MALHOTRA, AMIT KR, 
AADITYA, SANJIV BEHL, 
ARVIND, UDIT 
CHAUHAN 

17.02.2026 



16.12.2025    TARGETED MATTERS (ORIGINAL SIDE) 
 

6 CS(OS)-296/1998 
CC 1754/1999 

NEW DELHI 
TELEVISIONS LTD.  
V/s UNION OF INDIA 
AND ANR. 
  

D.R.NIGAM, ASHOK 
MATHUR, U. HAZARIKA, 
ADELINA, MILANKA 
CHOUDHARY, S.JHA, 
ABHISHEK SHARMA, 
KANTAWALA, RAJEEV 
SHARMA, SHRUTI 
SHARMA, UDDYAM 
MUKHERJEE, ATUL 
SHARMA 
 

05.02.2026 

7 CS(OS)-853/1999 MAHINDER EXPORTS 
VS. ALLAHABAD BANK                    

SONALI GUPTA, 
ABHILASH MATHUR, 
ASHUTOSH JHA, 
JOSEPH KOSHY, A K 
BAJPAI & CO., FOX 
MANDAL & CO., ROHIT 
KUMAR, NAMITA SOOD 

20.01.2026 

8 CS(OS)-1093/1999 MMTC LTD.  
V/s M/S KRISHNA 
EXPORTS & ORS. 
  

AK DUTTA, MK JHA, 
SAJAD SULTAN, ROHIT 
PURI, A.K.MISHRA, K S 
NEGI, UJJWAL KUMAR, 
ALOK PRAKASH, 
SANJEEV PURI 

31.01.2026 

9 CS(OS)-1591/2000 
CCP(O) 131/2000 
I.A. 12701/2013 
I.A. 12704/2013 
CCP(O) 88/2014 
I.A. 4595/2014 
I.A. 17497/2014 
I.A. 25879/2014 
I.A. 6638/2019 
I.A. 6639/2019 
CRL.M.A. 9721/2019 
I.A. 293/2023 
WITH TEST.CAS. 
47/2000 
TEST.CAS. 111/2014 
 
 
 
 

SUSHILA MALHOTRA 
AND ORS.  
V/s R.K.MALHOTRA 
  

GL RAWAL MASOOD 
MIRZA, AB BHULLAR, 
KULJIT RAWAL, M. 
MIRZA, ALOK KUMAR, 
SAMAR SINGH, 
KULJEET RAWAL, 
HARSHITA GULATI, 
VANITA SAHNI, SAMAR, 
KULJEET, SAMAR 
SINGH KACHWAHA, 
RAGHAVENDRA MOHAN 
BAJAJ 

18.04.2026 



16.12.2025    TARGETED MATTERS (ORIGINAL SIDE) 
 

10 TEST.CAS.-47/2000 
I.A. 16009/2023 
I.A. 23871/2023 
I.A. 7637/2025 
WITH CS(OS) 
1591/2000 

RAJ KUMAR 
MALHOTRA  
V/s STATE 
  

M.MIRZA, N.D. GUPTA, 
G.L. RAWAL, ALOK 
KUMAR, SAMAR SINGH, 
HARSHITA GULATI, 
RAJESH RAWAL, 
RAGHAVENDRA MOHAN 
BAJAJ 

18.04.2026 

 

   ***** 
 
 

  



16.12.2025    TARGETED MATTERS (ORIGINAL SIDE) 
 

COURT NO. 41  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JASMEET SINGH  

 
 
ITEM 
NUMBER CASE NUMBER PARTY NAME ADVOCATE NAME OTHER 

INFORMATION 
TARGETED CASES 

1 CS(OS)-1626/1999 
WITH TEST.CAS. 
30/2001 

VIJAY ARORA  
V/s RAMESH KUMAR 
ARORA AND ORS. 
  

VANITA SAHNI, RISHI 
DEWAN, SK TYAGI, 
VISHNU MEHRA, RK 
SHARMA, RS DEWAN, 
HARDIK LUTHRA, SAMAR 
VIJAY SINGH, H S JAGGI, 
PRASHANT BATRA, 
AZEEM A DOST, POONAM 
LAU, P.P.AHUJA 

AT 2:30 P.M. 
 
18.12.2025 
 
 

2 TEST.CAS.-30/2001 RAMESH ARORA & 
ANR  
V/s STATE 
  

P.P. AHUJA, HARDIK 
LUTHRA, AMIT OJHA, 
RISHI DEWAN 

AT 2:30 P.M. 
 
18.12.2025 
 
 

3 CS(OS)-457/2000 JAI SINGH  
V/s DELHI 
DEVELOPMENT 
AUTHORITY (DDA) 
  

POOJA KALRA, SHELLEN 
BHATIA, INDRANI 
GHOSH, GEETA 
MALHOTRA, J.M. 
SABHARWAL, S. 
SRIVASTAVA, POOJA 
SHARMA, M. S VINAIK 
 
 
 
 

08.01.2026 

4 CS(OS)-762/2000 
I.A. 3055/2009 
I.A. 3056/2009 
I.A. 3704/2013 
I.A. 3705/2013 
I.A. 15319/2016 
I.A. 2486/2017 
I.A. 15539/2018 
I.A. 13970/2022 
WITH EX.P. 17/2003 

LG ELECTRONICS 
INDIA LTD.  
V/s USHA (INDIA) LTD. 
AND ORS. 
  

DINESH GARG, EKTA 
KAPIL, JYOTI, DEEPAK 
THAKUR, DEENA BAWA, 
ARUN BIRBAL, SHAKEEL 
AHMED, MANSOOR ALI, 
R.P.SHARMA, NISHIT 
KUSH, M C DHINGRA, 
ROHITASHVA, MOHD. 
IQBAL, MOHAMMAD 
SHARIQ, P & A, BRIJESH 
CHAUDHARY, P&A LAW 

18.12.2025 



16.12.2025    TARGETED MATTERS (ORIGINAL SIDE) 
 

OFFICES, J SAGAR, 
BRIJESH CHAUDHARY, 
NISHIT, R.P. SHARMA 
 
 

5 EX.P.-17/2003 
EX.APPL.(OS) 
182/2009 
EX.APPL.(OS) 
143/2013 
EX.APPL.(OS) 
145/2013 
EX.APPL.(OS) 
1205/2025 

L.G.ELCTRONICS 
INDIA  
V/s USHA INDIA 
  

CHITRA SHARMA, 
ARVIND NIGAM, POOJA, 
MAHENDER ARORA, 
J.C.MITTAL, MANISH, 
MANISH DHIR, NISHIT 
KUSH, MOHD. IQBAL, 
MOHD IQBAL., P & A, 
BRIJESH CHAUDHARY, 
P&A LAW OFFICES, ARUN 
BIRBAL, EKTA KAPUR, 
PAWANJIT S. BINDRA, 
R.P. SHARMA 

18.12.2025 

6 CS(OS)-2704/2000 M/S ASHVARYA 
ESTATES PVT. LTD. & 
ORS.  
V/s M/S KRISHNA 
ESTATES & ORS. 
  

M. KHERA, ABHISHEK 
RAJ, B.K. SINGH, MUKTA 
SHARMA, S.K. SINGH, 
BHARAT BHUSHAN, 
SHIKHAR SAREEN, 
ANKUR GOEL, PANKAJ 
VIVEK, ANJU 
BHATTACHARYA 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

15.01.2026 

7 TEST.CAS.-30/2000 
I.A. 4047/2008 
I.A. 4973/2018 
I.A. 4198/2019 
I.A. 7479/2019 
I.A. 7613/2019 
I.A. 6124/2021 
I.A. 5113/2022 
I.A. 32323/2024 

DAYAWATI  
V/s STATE 
  

MANISH GOEL, T.P.S. 
KANG, RAJANEESH VATS, 
HIMANSHU PATHAK, 
AJAY KUMAR CHOPRA, 
MEENAKSHI MIDHA, 
DINESH GARG, LAVE 
KUMAR SHARMA, DR. 
KRISHAN MAHAJAN, 
KAPIL MIDHA, T.P.S 
KANG 
 

AT 2.30 P.M 
 
08.01.2026 



16.12.2025    TARGETED MATTERS (ORIGINAL SIDE) 
 

8 CS(OS)-48/2001 MMTC LTD.  
V/s S.R. 
INTERNATIONAL AND 
ORS. 
  

JAYA TOMAR, SUMANT 
BATRA, THAMPI 
MATHUR, ATUL SHARMA, 
REETA CHAUDHRY, AJAY 
BAHL, ROHIT PURI, 
ABHISHEK KUMAR, 
ANEESH MITTAL, KAMAL 
MOHAN GUPTA, LEXPRO, 
K S NEGI, KESAR DASS B, 
ASHOK CHHABRA, KAMAL 
MOHAN GUPTA, SANJEEV 
PURI 

18.12.2025 

       

***** 

  



16.12.2025    TARGETED MATTERS (ORIGINAL SIDE) 
 

COURT NO. 44 
HON’BLE MR. JUSTICE AMIT BANSAL  
 

ITEM 
NUMBER CASE NUMBER PARTY NAME ADVOCATE NAME OTHER 

INFORMATION 
TARGETED CASES 

1 CS(OS)-2677/1986 
I.A. 8791/1996 

SH. SURESH KUMAR 
MALHOTRA AND ORS.  
V/s GUJRAL ESTATE P. 
LTD. 
  

GURMIT BINDRA, SANJAY 
DUA, R.K AGGARWAL, 
SEEMA GUPTA, ASHOK 
CHHABRA, AAYUSHI 
GUPTA, ALOK PRAKASH, 
AAYUSH AGARWALA, 
VIKRANT GAUTAM, S.K. 
MALHOTRA 
 
 
 
 

19.03.2026 

2 CS(OS)-2208/1995 
I.A. 20324/2013 
WITH CS(OS) 
971/1998 

THE HINDUSTAN TIMES 
LTD.  
V/s MR. VIPIN MALIK 
AND ANR. 
  

MAN MOHAN, SEEMA 
SAPRA, RS SURI, 
CHANDER SHEKHAR, 
ROHIT AGGARWAL, 
ANURADHA BINDRA, 
SANDEEP MITTAL, RN 
KARANJAWALA, 
DHIRENDER NEGI, ANIL 
SAPRA, GURVINDER 
SURI, ANJU 
BHATTACHARYA, ANOOP 
BAGAI, C M SHROFF, 
SHROFF AND ASSO., 
SURI, KARANJAWALA & 
CO, RN KARANJWALA 

12.02.2026 

3 CS(OS)-971/1998 
I.A. 16373/2009 

VIPIN MALIK  
V/s THE HINDUSTAN 
TIMES LIMITED 
  

ANOOP BAGAI, ARFAN 
BOBDE, R.S.SURI, 
ARVIND KUMAR, 
SANDEEP MITTAL, 
VISHAKHA, C M SHROFF, 
SURI, KARANJAWALA & 
CO, MANISH KOHLI, C.M. 
SHROFF & ASSOCIATES 
 
 

12.02.2026 



16.12.2025    TARGETED MATTERS (ORIGINAL SIDE) 
 

4 CS(OS)-36/1997 
CCP(O) 11/2004 

MANOHAR LAL 
AGGARWAL & ORS.  
V/s M/S PARMA NAND 
AGGARWAL (HUF) & 
ORS. 
  

RANJANA DUTTA, O.P. 
POPLI, ALOK MAHAJAN, 
ANIL SAPRA, RAJESH 
ARYA, RAJESH PATHAK, 
MADAN LAL SHARMA, 
AMITA GUPTA, MAHAJAN 
& ASSOCIATES, ANISH 
CHAWLA, ABHAY 
MAHAJAN, MAHENDRA 
RANA 

12.03.2026 

5 CS(OS)-256/2001 NET GURU LIMITED   
V/s VITAL 
COMMUNICATIONS 
LTD. AND ORS. 
  

P. NAGESH, GURKAMAL, 
D. BASU MALLICK, 
R.K.GUPTA, SHUBHAYU 
ROY, RANJAN KUMAR, 
RAJAT ANEJA, RAMJI 
SRINIVASAN 

06.02.2025 
AT 04:00 P.M. 

6 CS(OS)-612/2001 
I.A. 16744/2012 
CRL.M.A. 13153/2014 
I.A. 23939/2014 
I.A. 23940/2014 
I.A. 23941/2014 
I.A. 23942/2014 
I.A. 4863/2015 
I.A. 10604/2015 

MOTOR & GENERAL 
FINANCE LTD.  
V/s DURGA BUILDERS 
PVT. LTD. & ANR 
  

SK AGGARWAL., SUNIL 
MAGON, ABHIJAT, VIJAY 
SHARMA, SANGEETA 
GROVER, C & C, SARBJIT, 
ARITRA DAS, SANJAI 
KUMAR, V P TRIPATHI, 
GAURAV KUMAR, 
AVNEESH SARAN, RAJAT 
SHARMA, RAJINDER 
SINGH, KAPIL GUPTA, 
RAJESH RANJAN, DHRUV 
SACHDEVA, ANIL SAPRA, 
SUBODH, RAVINDER 
SINGH & ASSOCIATES, 
ARITARA DAS 

29.01.2026 
 

7 CS(OS)-2159/2002 
I.A. 36924/2024 
WITH TEST.CAS. 
90/2014 

KANTA SETHI  
V/s HANS RAJ AND ORS. 
  

GULSHAN SAPRA, 
DEEPAK ACHARYA, S 
BHARTARI, PRADEEP 
KUMAR VERMA, ARUN 
KUMAR, PITAM SINGH 

 

8 CS(OS)-99/2003 
I.A. 16078/2012 

C.S.GREWAL  
V/s I.S.MANN 
  

ADITYA PRAKASH, AMIT 
KUMAR, V.K.GUPTA, 
MAMTA TRIPATHY, 
ANKUR BANSAL, 
DHAIRYA MADAN, 
ANAND VARMA 

05.03.2026 



16.12.2025    TARGETED MATTERS (ORIGINAL SIDE) 
 

9 CS(OS)-862/2003 
CC 1628/2003 
I.A. 12981/2019 
I.A. 17035/2021 
I.A. 4274/2023 

LAJWANTI KHURANA 
AND ORS.  
V/s HANSRAJ MIGLANI 
AND ORS. 
  

WAJUSHA WADHWA, 
ARVIND SHARMA, AJAY 
VERMA, VANDANA, JYOTI 
BANSI, KN BHARGAVAN, 
SANJEEV KUMAR, 
SANGRAM PATNAIK, 
JAYENDRA, ASHOK 
KRIPLANI, RAM SEWAK, 
GAURAV CHOWDHARY, 
SATYABRATA PANDA, 
MANAV KUMAR, VANYA 
KHANNA, KOUSHAL 
DOGRA, AJAY GOYAL, 
KUNAL GOSAIN, MAYANK 
MEHANDRU, L.C.GOYAL, 
MADHU SINGH, KREETI 
JOSHI, KOUSHAL DOGRA, 
AJAY GOYAL 

11.03.2026 

10 CS(OS)-958/2003 JAUHARI LAL & ORS.  
V/s GURUDEV ASHRAM 
TRUST & ORS. 
  

MANINDER SINGH, 
DARPAN WADHWA, 
VIKAS KAKAR, VIVEKA 
TANDON, MAHINDER S. 
RUPAL, KAJAL CHANDRA, 
DIBYA NISHANT, KAPIL, 
JAGDEEP KISHORE, 
MAYANK, MANISH 
KUMAR, SONAM ANAND, 
HARDIK RUPAL, NAVEEN 
NAGARJUNA, MANMEET 
KAUR SAREEN, PRATHIBA 
M. SINGH 

10.03.2025(B.C.) 
30.01.2026(J.R.) 
 

 
 
  ****** 

  



16.12.2025    TARGETED MATTERS (ORIGINAL SIDE) 
 

COURT NO. 47 
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PURUSHAINDRA KUMAR KAURAV  
 

ITEM 
NUMBER CASE NUMBER PARTY NAME ADVOCATE NAME OTHER 

INFORMATION 
TARGETED CASES 

1 CS(OS)-1235/1979 
I.A. 2860/2019 
I.A. 2861/2019 
WITH CS(OS) 
759/1979 
CS(OS) 242/2020 
CS(OS) 300/2020 

SHRI RAM PARKASH 
ARORA & ANR  
V/s SMT. KIRAN ARORA 
WIDOW OF LATE SHRI 
CHAND KIRAN ARORA & 
OTHERS 
  

R.P. SHARMA, MRINAL 
ELKER MAZUMDAR, 
ARJUN SANJAY, VINAYAK 
MARWAH, KUNAL 
MIMANI, SAJAL 
MANCHANDA, S.C. 
SINGH, S. MUKERJEE 
 
 

10.02.2026 

2 CS(OS)-420/1982 
CCP(O) 168/2000 
I.A. 2046/2020 
I.A. 2047/2020 
I.A. 11217/2020 
WITH CS(OS) 
637/1988 
CS(OS) 669/1988 
CS(OS) 470/1998 

DHRUV GOEL AND 
ANR.  
V/s ANAND PARKASH 
GOYAL THRU LR'S AND 
ORS. 
  

SN GUPTA, GEETA 
LUTHRA, R.NARAIN, 
JAYANT BHUSHAN, 
VANDANA KHURANA, P K 
BEHERA, ASHEESH JAIN, 
ASHOK GURNANI, 
SANJAY GUPTA, RITIKA 
GOYAL, P.K. BEHERA, 
ANKIT JAIN, AJAY 
SHEKHAR, PRAFULLA 
KUMAR BEHERA, 
UPENDER THAKUR, 
VIVEK, AJAY, ALOK 
K.AGAARWAL, ANJANI 
MAHAJAN, SUNIL 
AGARWAL, PRAMOD 
KR.DUBEY, TRIDEEP 
PAIS, JEEVESH 
NAGRATH, KARTIK 
PRASAD, LPJ & 
PARTNERS, SIDDHARTH 
PANDA, SIDDHANT 
NATH, SHANTNU 
AGGARWAL, PINKI 
ANAND, RAKESH SAINI, 
AMANDEEP SINGH 
 

16.03.2026 



16.12.2025    TARGETED MATTERS (ORIGINAL SIDE) 
 

3 CS(OS)-637/1988 
WITH CS(OS) 
470/1998 
CS(OS) 420/1982 
CS(OS) 669/1988 

RITU GOEL  
V/s ANAND PARKASH 
RAVINDER KR 
  

PINKI ANAND, PREMA 
KALRA, R.K. SHARMA, 
GOKUL NARAYAN, R.K 
SINGH, RAKESH SAINI, 
RANJAN ROY, D.N. 
GOVERDHAN, SUBHASH 
MITRA, VANDANA 
KHURANA, ABHISHEK 
ATREY, AJAY, JEEVESH 
NAGRATH, GEETA 
LUTHRA 

16.03.2026 

4 CS(OS)-669/1988 
I.A. 1615/1988 
WITH CS(OS) 
420/1982 

DHRUV GOEL  
V/s ANAND PARKASH 
RAVINDER KR 
  

RAKESH SAINI, DN 
GOVERDHAN, GEETA 
LUTHRA, V.K.MAKHIJA, 
S.N.GUPTA, ABHISHEK 
AGGARWAL, V.B.SHARYA, 
GAURAV GUPTA, AJAY, 
JEEVESH NAGRATH, 
PINKI ANAND BAWA SC 
SINGH 

16.03.2026 

5 CS(OS)-470/1998 
I.A. 2640/2010 
I.A. 2641/2010 

RAVINDER KUMAR 
GOYAL  
V/s VIRENDER GOYAL 
AND ORS. 
  

GEETA LUTHRA, REEMA 
KALRA, S.B.SHARMA, 
PINKY ANAND, ABHISHEK 
AGGARWAL, JAYANT 
NATH, V.B.SHARYA, 
SANJIV BEHL, VIVEK, 
SONAL JAIN, RAKESH 
SAINI F.HUSSAIN, VIVEK 
B SAHARYA 

16.03.2026 

6 CS(OS)-502/1989 BHAGAT SINGH BHASIN 
AND ORS.  
V/s KHUSHDEV SINGH 
BHASIN AND ORS. 
  

MAHINDER SINGH, 
AVNISH KUMAR, KJS 
KALRA, ANOOP BAGAI, 
S.C.PAUL, D.D.SINGH, 
SANJIV SINDHWANI, 
HEMANT MALHOTRA, 
AKSHAYA MAKHIJA, 
BK.BIKRAM SINGH, 
TRIPAT SINGH, RATTAN 
CHAND, SUKHMEET 
SINGH LAMBA, EKLAVYA 
BAHL, SUNDEEP SEHGAL, 
ALKA MATHUR 
 

11.02.2026 



16.12.2025    TARGETED MATTERS (ORIGINAL SIDE) 
 

7 CS(OS)-3041/1990 
I.A. 6819/2019 
I.A. 7488/2022 
I.A. 6292/2023 
I.A. 10736/2023 

SHASHI KUMAR 
MAHAJAN  
V/s RAMESH KUMAR 
MAHAJAN & ORS. 
  

V YADAV, SANDIP SETHI, 
R.S.BAKI, 
P.S.MAHINDROO, 
SUMEET MEHTA, 
D.R.MAHAJAN, VIJAY 
JHA, A.MISRA, 
R.P.BANSAL, AJAY 
VARMA, RAJESH GUPTA, 
KAILASH MAHAJAN, 
I.D.TYAGI, NAGESHWAR 
PANDEY, DUTT TYAGI, 
VIVEK B.SAHARYA, 
N.K.KUKREJA, MANIK 
AHLUWALIA, RAJAT 
ANEJA, MADAN BHATIA, 
AQUIB ALI, RAJAT 
ANEJA, ABHISHEK 
BHARDWAJ 
 
 

29.01.2026 

8 CS(OS)-1578/1992 
I.A. 19507/2015 
I.A. 19508/2015 
I.A. 30269/2024 
I.A. 49057/2024 
WITH CS(OS) 
2443/1993 

SH. ARUN BATRA  
V/s MS. BIMLA DEVI 
THRU LR'S AND ORS. 
  

JP GUPTA, SS JAIN, 
K.DUTTA, TARUN JOHRI, 
D.P SHARMA, SANJIV 
GUPTA, PV KAPUR, 
KETAKI GOSWAMI, K.N. 
KATARIA, ARUN 
BHARDWAJ, MAHENDRA 
SINGH, SURESH GUPTA, 
NANDANI, RAHU L 
GUPTA, LALIT GUPTA, J P 
GUPTA, L.P.DHIR, 
MANISH VASHISHT, 
ANKIT SHARMA, SAMEER 
VASHISHT, LALIT GUPTA, 
AMIT GUPTA, NS BAJWA, 
VANSHAY KAUL, SAMEER 
VASISHT, MANISH 
KUMAR SRIVASTAVA 
 
 
 
 
 

25.02.2026 



16.12.2025    TARGETED MATTERS (ORIGINAL SIDE) 
 

9 CS(OS)-2443/1993 
CCP(O) 70/1994 
CCP(O) 51/2011 
I.A. 4682/2017 
I.A. 4683/2017 
I.A. 5797/2017 
O.A. 39/2020 
I.A. 3458/2020 
I.A. 10801/2020 
I.A. 4546/2021 
I.A. 18117/2022 
I.A. 18118/2022 
I.A. 22122/2022 
I.A. 3298/2023 
I.A. 3299/2023 
O.A. 64/2025 
I.A. 8792/2025 
I.A. 8793/2025 
I.A. 8794/2025 
I.A. 8795/2025 
I.A. 8796/2025 
WITH CS(OS) 
1578/1992 

CARAVAN COMMERCIAL 
CO.LTD.  
V/s PUSHPA DEVI AND 
ORS. 
  

J.P JUPTA, NS BAJWA, SS 
JAIN, LALIT GUPTA, 
RIKKY GUPTA, K. DATTA, 
KIMMIR BRARA, B.B. 
SINGH, YR SHARMA, 
ARUN BHARDWAJ, 
SURESH GUPTA, 
NANDANI, RAHUL 
GUPTA, MANISH 
VASHISHT, RISHI 
AGRAWALA, ANKIT 
SHARMA, URVI KAPOOR, 
LALIT GUPTA, AMIT 
GUPTA, K.GOSWAMI, 
MANISH KUMAR 
SRIVASTAVA, SANJANA 
NANGIA, K. DATTA & 
ASSO, MANASHWY JHA, 
NANDNI SAHNI, AMIT 
GUPTA 

25.02.2026 

10 CS(OS)-1875/1992 
         

 

JAGMOHAN GUPTA AND 
ORS.  
V/s DALMIA 
INDUSTRIES AND ORS. 
  

KUMKUM SEN, AP 
AGGARWAL, T.K.GANJU, 
V. DHAWAN, YR 
SHARMA, J.P.GUPTA, 
P.GAUTAM, NEERAJ KR, 
NAVRATAN CHAUDHARY, 
R K SHARMA, M P 
BANSAL, JASMEET 
SINGH, SAURABH 
KHANNA, VISHAL 
JOGDAND, RAMAN 
GANDHI, SRIVATS 
KAUSHAL, P.K. 
AGGARWAL, RAMAN 
GANDHI, RAKESH 
KHANNA 

23.02.2026 

 
*****  



16.12.2025    TARGETED MATTERS (ORIGINAL SIDE) 
 

 
COURT NO. 50 
HON'BLE MS.JUSTICE MANMEET PRITAM SINGH ARORA  

 

ITEM 
NUMBER CASE NUMBER PARTY NAME ADVOCATE NAME OTHER 

INFORMATION 
TARGETED CASES 

1 CS(OS)-1011/2001 QUEST MARINE 
SERVICE  
V/s INTER OCEAN 
SHIPPING INDIA P LTD 
  

ARUNA TIKU, 
M.KUMAR, 
A.K.CHHABRA, AMAN 
WALESHA, PRAKASH 
GAUTAM, LOKESH 
BHARDWAJ, RAKESH 
TIKU 

15.01.2026 

2 CS(OS)-2268/2001 BABAR AHMED  
V/s MOHAMMED SALIM 
  

ZAFAR SADIQUE, 
S.SALIM, BHARAT 
BHUSHAN BHATIA, 
M.J. NASIR, LEGUM 
LAW FIRM, M TARIQUE 
SIDDIQUI, ALY MIRZA, 
M.A. SIDDIQUI 

20.12.2025 

3 CS(OS)-2295/2001 
I.A. 14022/2017 
CCP(O) 60/2019 
CCP(O) 61/2019 
I.A. 9712/2024 
I.A. 9713/2024 
I.A. 46095/2024 

S.JAGJIT SINGH BHATIA  
V/s S.BALBIR SINGH 
BHATIA AND ORS. 
  

R.K.DHAWAN, RAMAN 
KAPUR, H.C.DHALL, 
D.S.NEGI, SK LUTHRA, 
LAW ASSOCIATES, 
PAWAN KUMAR 
AGGARWAL, PRANAV 
PROOTHI, ARJUN 
MUKHERJEE, 
BHUVNESHWAR 
TYAGI, SONAL ANAND, 
ZEHRA KHAN, MAHIP 
DATTA PARASHAR, 
HARPREET SINGH, 
A.K.AGARWAL, SONAL 
ANAND 
 
 
 
 
 

02.02.2026 



16.12.2025    TARGETED MATTERS (ORIGINAL SIDE) 
 

4 TEST.CAS.-15/2001 
WITH TEST.CAS. 
23/2003 

SANJAY KAPUR  
V/s STATE & ORS. 
  

SUDHIR NANDRAJOG, 
ARUN KHOSLA, ANISH 
GUPTA, DIVYAKANT 
LAHOTI, AP 
AGGARWAL 

18.12.2025 

5 TEST.CAS.-23/2003 
I.A. 7862/2003 
I.A. 292/2004 
I.A. 293/2004 
I.A. 294/2004 
I.A. 2358/2004 
I.A. 9694/2023 

SAMEER KAPOOR & 
ANR.  
V/s STATE & ORS. 
  

A.P. AGGARWAL, ARUN 
KHOSLA, SUDHIR 
NANDRAJOG, 
DIVYAKANT LAHOTI, 
MANISHA SINGH, 
DIVYAKANT LAHOTI 

18.12.2025 

6 TEST.CAS.-16/2001 
I.A. 8215/2001 
I.A. 8216/2001 
I.A. 8218/2001 
I.A. 6099/2006 
I.A. 7424/2007 
I.A. 15553/2021 

SHRI S. GURUMURTHY  
V/s STATE & ORS. 
  

SUDHIR SHARMA, 
P.JANARDHAN, JAYANT 
AGGARWAL, SANJAY 
KUMAR, HARISH 
PANDEY, BALBIR, L.M 
SINGHVI, LUTHRA 7 
LUTHRA, NEERAJ, 
AMISH TANDON, 
KARANJAWALA, 
LUTHRA, RUPAL 
LUTHRA, GNS LEGAL 
LLP, AMAN LEKHI, 
KARANJAWALA & CO, 
ALOK KUMAR 

13.01.2026 

7 CS(OS)-470/2004 
I.A. 9008/2016 
WITH CS(COMM) 
648/2018 

PUNJAB TRACTORS LTD.  
V/s M/S INTERNATIONAL 
TRACTORS LTD. AND 
ORS. 
  

PARVEEN ANAND, 
AMIT DUTTA, 
M.G.RAMACHANDRAM, 
ATISHI DIPANKAR, 
SAIKRISHNA, AVIJIT 
KUMAR, SAIKRISHNA & 
ASSO 

14.04.2026 

 
                       

***** 

 

 

  



16.12.2025    TARGETED MATTERS (ORIGINAL SIDE) 
 

   COURT NO. 45 
   HON’BLE MR.JUSTICE TEJAS KARIA  
 
ITEM 
NUMBER CASE NUMBER PARTY NAME ADVOCATE NAME OTHER 

INFORMATION 
TARGETED CASES 

1 CS(OS)-1194/2003 
I.A. 21110/2025 
WITH TEST.CAS. 
43/2006 

JYOTI WAZIR & ORS.  
V/s DEEPAK KHOSLA 
& ORS. 
  

P.K.MULLICK, MANISH 
KUMAR, VK SHARMA, 
AMIT GOEL, RAMAN 
KAPUR, RAJIV SHARMA, 
DHIRAJ SACHDEVA, 
SIDDHARTH YADAV, 
KAPUR & CO, WASIM 
ASHRAF, VARUN KAPUR, 
VARUN KAPUR 

10.03.2026 

2 CS(OS)-2189/2003 
I.A. 7626/2007 
WITH CS(OS) 
2190/2003 

DR.SONIA MALIK 
AND ORS.  
V/s UOI AND ORS. 
  

MR. RAKESH AGGARWAL, 
MR. SANDEEP MITTAL, 
MR. P.KUMAR, MR. 
DEEPAK SHARMA, MR. 
MUKUL BAWA, MR. SUNIL 
AHUJA, MR. R.R.DAVID, 
MR. RANDHIR SINGH, 
KARANJAWALA, 
DIGVIJAY RAI, AMAN 
LEEKHA, ABHAY 
MAHAJAN, NAMRATA 
MOHAPATRA, MR. 
KISHORE RAWAT, 
MAHAJAN & ASSOCIATES 

17.12.2025 
18.12.2025 

3 CS(OS)-2190/2003 
I.A. 7627/2007 
I.A. 14914/2016 

SARTAJ KAUR AND 
ORS  
V/s UOI AND ORS. 
  

RANDHIR SINGH, RAJESH 
AGGARWAL, SANDEEP 
MITTAL, KISHORE 
RAWAT, P.KUMAR, 
BHANKAR TIWARI, 
ROHIT MAHAJAN, SUNIL 
AHUJA, ALOK MAHAJAN, 
RAJESH ARYA, DEEPAK 
SHARMA, AMRITA 
BHATTACHARYA, N.K. 
TYAGI, MUKUL BAWA, 
KARANJAWALA, CHETNA 
RAI, AMAN LEEKHA, 
NAMRATA MOHAPATRA, 

17.12.2025 
18.12.2025 



16.12.2025    TARGETED MATTERS (ORIGINAL SIDE) 
 

ABHAY MAHAJAN, 
PRAGYA, ROHIT 
TRIPATHY, MAHAJAN & 
ASSOCIATES 

4 CS(OS)-497/2004 
I.A. 2994/2004 
I.A. 6121/2004 
I.A. 9911/2005 

RAVI ARORA  
V/s J.S. MALIK 
  

AMITA SEHGAL, KARAN 
CHOPRA, KULDEEP 
PABLEY, N.N.AGGARWAL, 
KAMLESH K. BHUCHAR, 
MUNISH KOCHHAR, 
PRERANA, DINESH GARG 

23.12.2025 

5 CS(OS)-875/2004 DURA-LINE INDIA 
P.LTD.  
V/s SAMSUNG 
CORPORATION 
  

S. SHARMA, ANISH 
KAPUR, KOCHHAR & CO. 

16.12.2025 
(AT 10.00 A.M.) 

6 CS(OS)-876/2004 
I.A. 12345/2010 

RAJPUROHIT GMP 
(INDIA) LTD.  
V/s THE STATE (NCT 
OF DELHI) 
  

SUNIL BAGAI, ISHA 
KHANNA, ATUL SHARMA, 
DIMPLE THAPAR, V. 
NANDRAJOG, SAURABH 
CHADHA, MUKESH 
GUPTA, SATYAKAM, 
RAJIV K.GARG 

08.01.2026 

7 CS(OS)-1166/2004 
CRL.M.A. 952/2017 
I.A. 12576/2019 
CCP(O) 39/2023 
I.A. 10820/2023 
I.A. 19183/2023 
I.A. 7017/2024 
I.A. 1933/2025 
I.A. 11288/2025 
I.A. 13273/2025 
I.A. 13355/2025 

GITA ABHAYANKAR & 
ANR  
V/s VIKRAM 
ABHYANKAR 
  

AMIT BHARDWAJ, RAJIV 
SAWHNEY, AARTI SINGH, 
GEETA ABHAYANKAR, 
VIKRAM ABHAYANKAR, 
ABHIJAT, KAMAL 
NIJHAWAN, VIRAJ R. 
DATAR, H.L. TIKU, 
SUMEET GAUR, 
ABHIJEET, MANDEEP 
KAUR, KARANJAWALA, 
JEEVESH, JYOTI 
MENDIRATTA, MANISH 
VASHISHT, 
KARANJAWALA & CO, 
DEEPAK, VINEET JHANJI, 
SAMEER VASHISHT 
 
 
 
 

17.12.2025 
19.12.2025 
22.12.2025 
23.12.2025 
END OF THE 
BOARD 



16.12.2025    TARGETED MATTERS (ORIGINAL SIDE) 
 

8 CS(OS)-1330/2004 
I.A. 13185/2017 
I.A. 1094/2019 
I.A. 5250/2021 
I.A. 4170/2023 
WITH TEST.CAS. 
29/2006 

SHEETAL 
SABHARWAL & ORS.  
V/s SHRI SATISH 
CHANDER & ORS. 
  

ANUPAM KHATTAR, 
ASHWANI, JAYDEEP 
SHARMA, MAMTA 
MEHRA, RAHUL TYAGI, 
MUKTA KAPUR, RAHUL 
SAGAR SAHAY, 
LAWLEGAL, JOYDEEP 
SARNA, HARISH SHUKLA, 
SHUBHAM PANDEY, 
NAZIA PARVEEN 

13.01.2026 

 
 

***** 

 

                                                    
Concluded 

                                       BY ORDER 
            REGISTRAR ORIGINAL       
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